
Platz St_Nr Name/Vorname Verein Zeit AK Platz AK

29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Olympische Distanz
Schwimmen Rad Laufen Zeitstrafe

1 55 Günnigmann Stefan Nordenia Tri Finish Münst 01:47:59 M HK 100:21:15 00:50:02 00:36:42 00:00:00

2 132 Schürmann Daniel TVE Greven Triathlon 01:51:11 M HK 200:20:45 00:52:50 00:37:36 00:00:00

3 4 Enseling Michael Wasser & Freizeit MS 01:54:41 M 45 100:22:12 00:53:36 00:38:53 00:00:00

4 31 Dirker Frank TVE Greven Triathlon 01:55:01 M 45 200:21:38 00:53:40 00:39:43 00:00:00

5 30 Dierkes Frank Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:55:59 M 40 100:22:08 00:54:04 00:39:47 00:00:00

6 25 Büscher Torsten 1. TCO 01:56:10 M 40 200:22:00 00:54:23 00:39:47 00:00:00

7 165 Westermann Ingo SV Teuto Riesenbeck 01:56:24 M HK 300:22:31 00:53:56 00:39:57 00:00:00

8 63 Holitzka Patrick Tri Club Wuppertal 01:56:53 M 40 300:20:06 00:56:21 00:40:26 00:00:00

9 105 Michaelis Heiko ESV Eintracht Hameln 01:57:40 M 40 400:22:15 00:56:29 00:38:56 00:00:00

10 91 Linse Kevin Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:57:51 M 35 100:22:40 00:57:07 00:38:04 00:00:00

11 89 Lackmann Andreas TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 02:00:02 M 40 500:23:25 00:57:33 00:39:04 00:00:00

12 159 Weber Lars RWE Starlight-Team-Ess 02:00:24 M 40 600:25:52 00:55:04 00:39:28 00:00:00

13 34 Edelbroich Matthias Tritus SV Neptun 02:00:30 M 30 100:22:09 00:58:32 00:39:49 00:00:00

14 84 Krause Andreas TRC Essen 84 02:00:45 M 35 200:22:07 00:56:36 00:42:02 00:00:00

15 133 Schweiger Rolf TV Gronau 02:01:06 M 50 100:22:21 00:55:41 00:43:04 00:00:00

16 79 Klinge Benedikt DJK Coesfeld 02:01:35 M 40 700:21:39 00:56:32 00:43:24 00:00:00

17 101 Meyer Andreas BSG.Westfalen AG. 02:01:54 M 45 300:22:56 00:58:20 00:40:38 00:00:00

18 143 Stöppler Petra Marathon Steinfurt 02:01:58 W 45 100:22:03 00:59:08 00:40:47 00:00:00

19 28 Dahlmann Christian WSU - Tri Team Warendo 02:02:21 M HK 400:22:32 00:58:59 00:40:50 00:00:00

20 9 Bader Herbert Nordenia 02:02:48 M 45 400:21:54 00:58:39 00:42:15 00:02:00

21 37 Egbert Frank SC Falke Saerbeck 02:03:00 M 50 200:22:19 00:58:57 00:41:44 00:00:00

22 1 Adam Michael ASV Köln 02:03:54 M HK 500:24:07 00:57:59 00:41:48 00:00:00

23 98 Mettenmeyer Michael 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GT 02:04:06 M 40 800:24:36 00:56:19 00:43:11 00:00:00

24 131 Schulze Icking Christian 02:04:22 M 45 500:27:48 00:57:08 00:39:26 00:00:00

25 40 Engelhardt Ingo 1. FC MDL 02:04:33 M 30 200:24:00 00:56:58 00:43:35 00:00:00

26 153 Vahlhaus Christoph 02:05:03 M 35 300:23:23 01:01:42 00:39:58 00:00:00

27 51 Walkenhorst Mareike TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 02:05:04 W HK 100:22:50 00:59:30 00:42:44 00:00:00

28 173 Zweihaus Markus TVE Greven Triathlon 02:05:09 M 50 300:22:33 00:57:54 00:44:42 00:00:00

29 96 Meister Till 02:05:11 M HK 600:27:07 00:58:04 00:40:00 00:00:00

30 129 Schröder Norbert TK Grevenbroich 02:05:18 M 45 600:24:23 00:56:54 00:44:01 00:00:00

31 171 Zahn André Tri-Express Neuenrade 02:06:13 M 40 900:24:05 00:59:51 00:42:17 00:00:00

32 15 Bischof Juergen LC Solbad Ravensberg 02:06:14 M 50 400:26:26 01:00:27 00:39:21 00:00:00

33 24 Büchner Ma Ausdauersportklub Münch 02:06:25 M 30 300:28:53 00:56:03 00:41:29 00:00:00

34 52 Grewe Uwe TRI Sport Menden 02:06:29 M 45 700:22:29 00:58:47 00:45:13 00:00:00

35 107 Mönnig Laurenz Tri-Finish-Münster 02:07:41 M HK 700:25:56 00:58:28 00:43:17 00:00:00

36 68 Janiszewski Thorsten Feuerwehr SV Düsseldorf 02:07:43 M HK 800:26:31 01:02:10 00:39:02 00:00:00

37 128 Schoster Carsten Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:07:45 M 40 1000:25:21 01:02:21 00:40:03 00:00:00

38 119 Remke Tobias WSU-Tri-Team Warendorf 02:07:52 M 35 400:28:20 00:56:38 00:42:54 00:00:00

39 138 Steckel Manfred TriathlonSteckelCologne 02:07:55 M 55 100:23:11 01:00:54 00:43:50 00:00:00

40 97 Melchior Frank Tri-Team Hagen 02:08:06 M 40 1100:22:22 01:01:39 00:44:05 00:00:00

41 103 Meyhuber Frank TriRun Ibbenbüren 02:08:10 M 35 500:21:16 00:58:30 00:48:24 00:00:00

42 36 Effing Robert TV Gronau 02:08:29 M 40 1200:23:59 01:00:49 00:43:41 00:00:00

43 116 Pehl Michael Tri Sport Menden 02:08:44 M 40 1300:26:29 01:01:29 00:40:46 00:00:00

44 100 Mevenkamp Bernd DJK Coesfeld 02:09:09 M 50 500:23:32 01:02:21 00:43:16 00:00:00

45 60 Hecht Stephen A. Hamburg 02:09:18 M 40 1400:22:06 01:01:53 00:45:19 00:02:00

46 130 Schulz Georg TV Schiefbahn Tri-Team 02:09:32 M 50 600:24:56 00:57:05 00:47:31 00:00:00

47 48 Forster Andreas 02:09:39 M 45 800:24:04 01:01:27 00:44:08 00:00:00

48 58 Hahn Donatus 02:09:50 M HK 900:27:39 00:58:25 00:43:46 00:00:00

49 118 Pohlmann Rene Tri Team Hagen 02:10:41 M 30 400:22:27 01:04:32 00:43:42 00:00:00

50 170 Wolf Leonard WSV Rheine 02:10:44 M Jun 100:23:43 01:04:25 00:42:36 00:00:00
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51 45 Ewert Dirk Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:11:19 M 45 900:25:48 01:00:32 00:44:59 00:00:00

52 75 Kiedel André SV Gladbeck 13 02:11:25 M 35 600:26:42 01:02:34 00:42:09 00:00:00

53 12 Beermann Ludger SC Falke Saerbeck 02:11:30 M 60 100:26:56 01:01:15 00:43:19 00:00:00

54 50 Goßmann Jürgen Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:11:37 M 45 1000:27:28 00:58:51 00:45:18 00:00:00

55 168 Wimpelberg Markus 02:11:40 M 40 1500:23:46 01:02:08 00:45:46 00:00:00

56 109 Neumann  Silke Tricity Paderborn 2001 e. 02:11:47 W 30 100:22:54 01:02:08 00:46:45 00:00:00

57 157 Walter Gotthard 02:12:12 M 45 1100:23:59 01:00:28 00:47:45 00:00:00

58 38 Eisele Markus TT Eisele GmbH 02:12:25 M 40 1600:26:06 00:58:53 00:47:26 00:00:00

59 22 Brinkmann Klaus 02:12:32 M HK 1000:25:55 01:05:25 00:41:12 00:00:00

60 95 Markus Timo Heeresflieger Rheine 02:12:41 M 30 500:26:15 01:01:48 00:44:38 00:00:00

61 172 Zerrath Uwe Soester Tri Team 02:13:07 M 40 1700:21:09 01:02:20 00:49:38 00:00:00

62 120 Rolf Jorge TVDAE 02:13:14 M 35 700:26:02 00:59:54 00:47:18 00:00:00

63 76 Kiene Andreas SSV Hamm 02:13:25 M 40 1800:27:14 01:02:01 00:44:10 00:00:00

64 16 Bittermann Klaus-Jürgen Schwelmer RSC 02:13:40 M 50 700:27:40 00:59:00 00:47:00 00:00:00

65 18 Börger Andre Spelle-Venhaus 02:13:43 M 40 1900:26:12 01:00:36 00:46:55 00:00:00

66 6 Almasy Rahim Köln Triathlon 02:13:44 M 30 600:26:45 00:59:07 00:47:52 00:00:00

67 64 Höltje Jan Radteam Hamm 02:13:44 M HK 1100:22:51 00:58:01 00:52:52 00:00:00

68 122 Scharff Thomas USC Kiel 02:13:59 M 45 1200:23:56 01:03:32 00:46:31 00:00:00

69 144 Sudmann Rolf 02:14:02 M 45 1300:25:42 01:02:39 00:45:41 00:00:00

70 156 Voß Leo WSU Tri Team Warendorf 02:14:17 M 45 1400:27:38 01:02:08 00:44:31 00:00:00

71 147 Tewes Rüdiger Heeresflieger Rheine 02:14:35 M 35 800:25:59 01:02:06 00:46:30 00:00:00

72 23 Bröker Markus SV Gladbeck 13 02:14:54 M 40 2000:26:44 01:01:04 00:47:06 00:00:00

73 2 Adamski Andreas SV Gladbeck 13 02:14:54 M 35 900:27:33 00:59:45 00:47:36 00:00:00

74 121 Rüffer Sascha 02:15:06 M HK 1200:23:22 01:04:45 00:46:59 00:00:00

75 20 Brauer Jörg Ute Mückel Triathlon Tea 02:15:15 M 40 2100:22:59 01:04:42 00:47:34 00:00:00

76 26 Büscher Susanne 1. TCO 02:15:22 W 40 100:23:18 01:01:46 00:50:18 00:00:00

77 149 Thuluweit Susann BSV Ostbevern 02:16:15 W 30 200:21:32 01:08:44 00:45:59 00:00:00

78 117 Pohl Arthur 02:16:15 M 55 200:27:12 01:03:18 00:45:45 00:00:00

79 43 Eßer Oliver A. Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:16:25 M 40 2200:26:59 01:04:48 00:44:38 00:00:00

80 21 Breucker Norbert SG Welper-Triathlon 02:16:29 M 50 800:25:40 01:01:18 00:49:31 00:00:00

81 148 Thoms Daniela TriSpeed Marienfeld 02:16:38 W 45 200:22:25 01:04:20 00:49:53 00:00:00

82 164 Wesbuer Thomas 02:17:11 M 45 1500:33:48 01:02:16 00:41:07 00:00:00

83 49 Göcking Steffen WSV Rheine 02:17:17 M Jun 200:27:42 01:02:53 00:46:42 00:00:00

84 134 Siemon Lukas 02:17:49 M HK 1300:25:58 01:06:47 00:45:04 00:00:00

85 92 Lüdke Frank Tri-Team L.Stroetmann 02:17:59 M 40 2300:27:55 01:06:18 00:43:46 00:00:00

86 163 Werner Marco TV Flerke Tri Team 02:18:11 M 40 2400:28:29 01:04:14 00:45:28 00:00:00

87 87 Kuhn Andreas Buersche Jungs 02:18:36 M 30 700:28:25 01:05:34 00:44:37 00:00:00

88 46 Matschke Manfred 1.Tri Team Gütersloh 02:18:51 M 55 300:33:10 01:00:11 00:45:30 00:00:00

89 81 Köhler Thomas 02:18:55 M 45 1600:28:30 01:06:18 00:44:07 00:00:00

90 152 Unger Andreas Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:19:19 M 45 1700:26:19 01:06:03 00:46:57 00:00:00

91 90 Lindig Robert Hilden AT 02:19:27 M 35 1000:24:05 01:07:50 00:47:32 00:00:00

92 77 Kindermann Andreas 02:19:35 M 30 800:29:53 01:04:14 00:45:28 00:00:00

93 78 Kittan Philip TRC Essen 02:20:07 M 30 900:29:17 01:05:04 00:45:46 00:00:00

94 161 Weissner Martin SG Sendenhorst 02:20:37 M 35 1100:28:22 01:06:36 00:45:39 00:00:00

95 145 Sumbeck Imke FC Schüttorf 09 02:20:40 W HK 200:26:07 01:07:56 00:46:37 00:00:00

96 155 Volzke Jan 02:21:11 M HK 1400:29:22 01:07:23 00:44:26 00:00:00

97 115 Odendahl Ulrich 02:21:48 M 50 900:31:50 01:05:03 00:44:55 00:00:00

98 169 Winter Thomas 02:22:34 M 45 1800:26:01 01:04:30 00:52:03 00:00:00

99 127 Scholz Klaus SG Wattenscheid 09 02:22:51 M 50 1000:28:46 01:08:56 00:45:09 00:00:00

100 104 Michael Kellers Hildener AT 02:23:03 M 40 2500:26:22 01:06:28 00:50:13 00:00:00
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101 39 Ellinger Marita 02:23:26 W HK 300:26:48 01:07:52 00:48:46 00:00:00

102 102 Meyer Christoph Tri As-Hamm 02:23:39 M 45 1900:23:37 01:10:31 00:49:31 00:00:00

103 86 Kuhlmann Ralf 02:23:47 M 45 2000:28:18 01:06:02 00:49:27 00:00:00

104 85 Kröger Ansgar 02:23:55 M 45 2100:28:16 01:05:38 00:50:01 00:00:00

105 137 Stasiak Thomas Tri-As Hamm 02:24:30 M 45 2200:28:04 01:04:50 00:51:36 00:00:00

106 65 Holtkamp Torsten Münster 02:25:45 M HK 1500:29:54 01:06:08 00:49:43 00:00:00

107 99 Meuth Ludwig Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:26:35 M 45 2300:26:21 01:04:02 00:56:12 00:00:00

108 154 Griesenbruch Heinz Münster 02:27:18 M 50 1100:28:32 01:10:37 00:48:09 00:00:00

109 158 Weber Matthias ETG Recklinghausen 02:27:33 M 40 2600:26:28 01:07:10 00:53:55 00:00:00

110 47 Fellner Bernhard TRI DUCKS Dorsten 02:27:49 M 45 2400:27:16 01:09:58 00:50:35 00:00:00

111 160 Weber Heiko Tsve 1890 Bielefeld 02:28:47 M 35 1200:26:44 01:06:26 00:55:37 00:00:00

112 174 Kohlhöfer Udo 02:28:49 M HK 1600:35:33 01:11:41 00:41:35 00:00:00

113 35 Edelmeier Henning Tri-Star Oelde 02:29:18 M HK 1700:31:15 01:05:02 00:53:01 00:00:00

114 82 Koutsky Karsten Triathlon  Club Wuppertal 02:30:00 M HK 1800:30:08 01:10:23 00:49:29 00:00:00

115 67 Irmer Klaus 02:30:28 M 40 2700:28:24 01:05:07 00:56:57 00:00:00

116 112 Nienaber Günter TVE Greven Triathlon 02:30:48 M 45 2501:08:12 00:34:10 03:04:50 00:00:00

117 151 Timmermann Karsten 02:31:47 M 45 2600:32:57 01:06:12 00:52:38 00:00:00

118 142 Stöhr Martin RSF Sassenberg 02:32:31 M 45 2700:23:47 01:18:54 00:49:50 00:00:00

119 59 Hanitz Matthias TVG Kaiserau 02:33:00 M 45 2800:26:06 01:10:00 00:56:54 00:00:00

120 14 Behrens Jens Radsportfreunde Saerbec 02:33:19 M 45 2900:27:57 01:09:12 00:56:10 00:02:00

121 11 Balder Bert Tri As-Hamm 02:33:37 M 50 1200:28:33 01:11:15 00:53:49 00:00:00

122 57 Habich Andreas 02:33:51 M 45 3000:29:05 01:09:21 00:55:25 00:00:00

123 13 Beermann Rita SC Falke Saerbeck 02:34:02 W 50 100:29:58 01:12:27 00:51:37 00:00:00

124 139 Stegemann Martin 02:34:07 M 50 1300:31:28 01:07:39 00:55:00 00:00:00

125 93 Lukas Andreas TV Goch 02:35:05 M 45 3100:38:57 01:04:56 00:51:12 00:00:00

126 114 Nolte Marc Radsportfreunde Saerbec 02:35:28 M 35 1300:29:14 01:10:59 00:55:15 00:00:00

127 70 Jones Hywel 02:36:03 M 35 1400:28:08 01:15:06 00:52:49 00:00:00

128 88 Kunz Gerhard TVG Kaiserau Tri Team 02:37:44 M 60 200:35:34 01:08:20 00:53:50 00:00:00

129 135 Sonnborn Arno 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GT 02:37:53 M 60 300:40:32 00:00:00

130 7 Almasy Ilka Köln Triathlon 02:39:43 W 30 300:26:19 01:13:55 00:59:29 00:00:00

131 66 Hüsing Claudia 02:40:04 W 40 200:28:01 01:15:43 00:56:20 00:00:00

132 56 Habich Stefan 02:42:21 M 45 3200:31:48 01:15:18 00:55:15 00:00:00

133 74 Kemper Ulrich SSF Bonn 02:44:29 M 45 3300:27:44 01:14:32 01:02:13 00:00:00

134 72 Karsten Markus 02:45:43 M 40 2800:34:16 00:00:00

135 150 Thurm Katja Team ERDINGER Alkohol 02:46:53 W 30 400:33:49 00:00:00

136 33 Ebbing Peter Tri-Team WSU Warendorf 02:46:54 M 50 1400:31:00 01:16:04 00:59:50 00:00:00

137 126 Scholle Uwe Köln Triathlon 02:49:08 M 55 400:28:45 00:00:00

0 10 Bagus Simone DJK Coesfeld W 45 0 d
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Frauen Hauptklasse

1 51 Walkenhorst Mareike TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 00:22:50 00:59:30 00:42:44 02:05:04 27

2 145 Sumbeck Imke FC Schüttorf 09 00:26:07 01:07:56 00:46:37 02:20:40 95

3 39 Ellinger Marita 00:26:48 01:07:52 00:48:46 02:23:26 101

Junioren

1 170 Wolf Leonard WSV Rheine 00:23:43 01:04:25 00:42:36 02:10:44 50

2 49 Göcking Steffen WSV Rheine 00:27:42 01:02:53 00:46:42 02:17:17 83

M 30

1 34 Edelbroich Matthias Tritus SV Neptun 00:22:09 00:58:32 00:39:49 02:00:30 13

2 40 Engelhardt Ingo 1. FC MDL 00:24:00 00:56:58 00:43:35 02:04:33 25

3 24 Büchner Ma Ausdauersportklub München 00:28:53 00:56:03 00:41:29 02:06:25 33

4 118 Pohlmann Rene Tri Team Hagen 00:22:27 01:04:32 00:43:42 02:10:41 49

5 95 Markus Timo Heeresflieger Rheine 00:26:15 01:01:48 00:44:38 02:12:41 60

6 6 Almasy Rahim Köln Triathlon 00:26:45 00:59:07 00:47:52 02:13:44 66

7 87 Kuhn Andreas Buersche Jungs 00:28:25 01:05:34 00:44:37 02:18:36 87

8 77 Kindermann Andreas 00:29:53 01:04:14 00:45:28 02:19:35 92

9 78 Kittan Philip TRC Essen 00:29:17 01:05:04 00:45:46 02:20:07 93

M 35

1 91 Linse Kevin Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:22:40 00:57:07 00:38:04 01:57:51 10

2 84 Krause Andreas TRC Essen 84 00:22:07 00:56:36 00:42:02 02:00:45 14

3 153 Vahlhaus Christoph 00:23:23 01:01:42 00:39:58 02:05:03 26

4 119 Remke Tobias WSU-Tri-Team Warendorf 00:28:20 00:56:38 00:42:54 02:07:52 38

5 103 Meyhuber Frank TriRun Ibbenbüren 00:21:16 00:58:30 00:48:24 02:08:10 41

6 75 Kiedel André SV Gladbeck 13 00:26:42 01:02:34 00:42:09 02:11:25 52

7 120 Rolf Jorge TVDAE 00:26:02 00:59:54 00:47:18 02:13:14 62

8 147 Tewes Rüdiger Heeresflieger Rheine 00:25:59 01:02:06 00:46:30 02:14:35 71

9 2 Adamski Andreas SV Gladbeck 13 00:27:33 00:59:45 00:47:36 02:14:54 73

10 90 Lindig Robert Hilden AT 00:24:05 01:07:50 00:47:32 02:19:27 91

11 161 Weissner Martin SG Sendenhorst 00:28:22 01:06:36 00:45:39 02:20:37 94

12 160 Weber Heiko Tsve 1890 Bielefeld 00:26:44 01:06:26 00:55:37 02:28:47 111

13 114 Nolte Marc Radsportfreunde Saerbeck 00:29:14 01:10:59 00:55:15 02:35:28 126

14 70 Jones Hywel 00:28:08 01:15:06 00:52:49 02:36:03 127

M 40

1 30 Dierkes Frank Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:22:08 00:54:04 00:39:47 01:55:59 5

Dienstag, 5. Juli 2011 Seite 1 von 5



Platz St.Nr Name/Vorname Verein Schwimmen Rad Laufen Gesamtzeit Platz

29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Olympische Distanz

2 25 Büscher Torsten 1. TCO 00:22:00 00:54:23 00:39:47 01:56:10 6

3 63 Holitzka Patrick Tri Club Wuppertal 00:20:06 00:56:21 00:40:26 01:56:53 8

4 105 Michaelis Heiko ESV Eintracht Hameln 00:22:15 00:56:29 00:38:56 01:57:40 9

5 89 Lackmann Andreas TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:23:25 00:57:33 00:39:04 02:00:02 11

6 159 Weber Lars RWE Starlight-Team-Essen 00:25:52 00:55:04 00:39:28 02:00:24 12

7 79 Klinge Benedikt DJK Coesfeld 00:21:39 00:56:32 00:43:24 02:01:35 16

8 98 Mettenmeyer Michael 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 00:24:36 00:56:19 00:43:11 02:04:06 23

9 171 Zahn André Tri-Express Neuenrade 00:24:05 00:59:51 00:42:17 02:06:13 31

10 128 Schoster Carsten Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:25:21 01:02:21 00:40:03 02:07:45 37

11 97 Melchior Frank Tri-Team Hagen 00:22:22 01:01:39 00:44:05 02:08:06 40

12 36 Effing Robert TV Gronau 00:23:59 01:00:49 00:43:41 02:08:29 42

13 116 Pehl Michael Tri Sport Menden 00:26:29 01:01:29 00:40:46 02:08:44 43

14 60 Hecht Stephen A. Hamburg 00:22:06 01:01:53 00:45:19 02:09:18 45

15 168 Wimpelberg Markus 00:23:46 01:02:08 00:45:46 02:11:40 55

16 38 Eisele Markus TT Eisele GmbH 00:26:06 00:58:53 00:47:26 02:12:25 58

17 172 Zerrath Uwe Soester Tri Team 00:21:09 01:02:20 00:49:38 02:13:07 61

18 76 Kiene Andreas SSV Hamm 00:27:14 01:02:01 00:44:10 02:13:25 63

19 18 Börger Andre Spelle-Venhaus 00:26:12 01:00:36 00:46:55 02:13:43 65

20 23 Bröker Markus SV Gladbeck 13 00:26:44 01:01:04 00:47:06 02:14:54 72

21 20 Brauer Jörg Ute Mückel Triathlon Team 00:22:59 01:04:42 00:47:34 02:15:15 75

22 43 Eßer Oliver A. Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:26:59 01:04:48 00:44:38 02:16:25 79

23 92 Lüdke Frank Tri-Team L.Stroetmann 00:27:55 01:06:18 00:43:46 02:17:59 85

24 163 Werner Marco TV Flerke Tri Team 00:28:29 01:04:14 00:45:28 02:18:11 86

25 104 Michael Kellers Hildener AT 00:26:22 01:06:28 00:50:13 02:23:03 100

26 158 Weber Matthias ETG Recklinghausen 00:26:28 01:07:10 00:53:55 02:27:33 109

27 67 Irmer Klaus 00:28:24 01:05:07 00:56:57 02:30:28 115

28 72 Karsten Markus 00:34:16 02:45:43 134

M 45

1 4 Enseling Michael Wasser & Freizeit MS 00:22:12 00:53:36 00:38:53 01:54:41 3

2 31 Dirker Frank TVE Greven Triathlon 00:21:38 00:53:40 00:39:43 01:55:01 4

3 101 Meyer Andreas BSG.Westfalen AG. 00:22:56 00:58:20 00:40:38 02:01:54 17

4 9 Bader Herbert Nordenia 00:21:54 00:58:39 00:42:15 02:02:48 20

5 131 Schulze Icking Christian 00:27:48 00:57:08 00:39:26 02:04:22 24

6 129 Schröder Norbert TK Grevenbroich 00:24:23 00:56:54 00:44:01 02:05:18 30

7 52 Grewe Uwe TRI Sport Menden 00:22:29 00:58:47 00:45:13 02:06:29 34

8 48 Forster Andreas 00:24:04 01:01:27 00:44:08 02:09:39 47

9 45 Ewert Dirk Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:25:48 01:00:32 00:44:59 02:11:19 51
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10 50 Goßmann Jürgen Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:27:28 00:58:51 00:45:18 02:11:37 54

11 157 Walter Gotthard 00:23:59 01:00:28 00:47:45 02:12:12 57

12 122 Scharff Thomas USC Kiel 00:23:56 01:03:32 00:46:31 02:13:59 68

13 144 Sudmann Rolf 00:25:42 01:02:39 00:45:41 02:14:02 69

14 156 Voß Leo WSU Tri Team Warendorf 00:27:38 01:02:08 00:44:31 02:14:17 70

15 164 Wesbuer Thomas 00:33:48 01:02:16 00:41:07 02:17:11 82

16 81 Köhler Thomas 00:28:30 01:06:18 00:44:07 02:18:55 89

17 152 Unger Andreas Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:26:19 01:06:03 00:46:57 02:19:19 90

18 169 Winter Thomas 00:26:01 01:04:30 00:52:03 02:22:34 98

19 102 Meyer Christoph Tri As-Hamm 00:23:37 01:10:31 00:49:31 02:23:39 102

20 86 Kuhlmann Ralf 00:28:18 01:06:02 00:49:27 02:23:47 103

21 85 Kröger Ansgar 00:28:16 01:05:38 00:50:01 02:23:55 104

22 137 Stasiak Thomas Tri-As Hamm 00:28:04 01:04:50 00:51:36 02:24:30 105

23 99 Meuth Ludwig Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:26:21 01:04:02 00:56:12 02:26:35 107

24 47 Fellner Bernhard TRI DUCKS Dorsten 00:27:16 01:09:58 00:50:35 02:27:49 110

25 112 Nienaber Günter TVE Greven Triathlon 01:08:12 00:34:10 03:04:50 02:30:48 116

26 151 Timmermann Karsten 00:32:57 01:06:12 00:52:38 02:31:47 117

27 142 Stöhr Martin RSF Sassenberg 00:23:47 01:18:54 00:49:50 02:32:31 118

28 59 Hanitz Matthias TVG Kaiserau 00:26:06 01:10:00 00:56:54 02:33:00 119

29 14 Behrens Jens Radsportfreunde Saerbeck 00:27:57 01:09:12 00:56:10 02:33:19 120

30 57 Habich Andreas 00:29:05 01:09:21 00:55:25 02:33:51 122

31 93 Lukas Andreas TV Goch 00:38:57 01:04:56 00:51:12 02:35:05 125

32 56 Habich Stefan 00:31:48 01:15:18 00:55:15 02:42:21 132

33 74 Kemper Ulrich SSF Bonn 00:27:44 01:14:32 01:02:13 02:44:29 133

M 50

1 133 Schweiger Rolf TV Gronau 00:22:21 00:55:41 00:43:04 02:01:06 15

2 37 Egbert Frank SC Falke Saerbeck 00:22:19 00:58:57 00:41:44 02:03:00 21

3 173 Zweihaus Markus TVE Greven Triathlon 00:22:33 00:57:54 00:44:42 02:05:09 28

4 15 Bischof Juergen LC Solbad Ravensberg 00:26:26 01:00:27 00:39:21 02:06:14 32

5 100 Mevenkamp Bernd DJK Coesfeld 00:23:32 01:02:21 00:43:16 02:09:09 44

6 130 Schulz Georg TV Schiefbahn Tri-Team 00:24:56 00:57:05 00:47:31 02:09:32 46

7 16 Bittermann Klaus-Jürgen Schwelmer RSC 00:27:40 00:59:00 00:47:00 02:13:40 64

8 21 Breucker Norbert SG Welper-Triathlon 00:25:40 01:01:18 00:49:31 02:16:29 80

9 115 Odendahl Ulrich 00:31:50 01:05:03 00:44:55 02:21:48 97

10 127 Scholz Klaus SG Wattenscheid 09 00:28:46 01:08:56 00:45:09 02:22:51 99

11 154 Griesenbruch Heinz Münster 00:28:32 01:10:37 00:48:09 02:27:18 108

12 11 Balder Bert Tri As-Hamm 00:28:33 01:11:15 00:53:49 02:33:37 121
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13 139 Stegemann Martin 00:31:28 01:07:39 00:55:00 02:34:07 124

14 33 Ebbing Peter Tri-Team WSU Warendorf 00:31:00 01:16:04 00:59:50 02:46:54 136

M 55

1 138 Steckel Manfred TriathlonSteckelCologne 00:23:11 01:00:54 00:43:50 02:07:55 39

2 117 Pohl Arthur 00:27:12 01:03:18 00:45:45 02:16:15 78

3 46 Matschke Manfred 1.Tri Team Gütersloh 00:33:10 01:00:11 00:45:30 02:18:51 88

4 126 Scholle Uwe Köln Triathlon 00:28:45 02:49:08 137

M 60

1 12 Beermann Ludger SC Falke Saerbeck 00:26:56 01:01:15 00:43:19 02:11:30 53

2 88 Kunz Gerhard TVG Kaiserau Tri Team 00:35:34 01:08:20 00:53:50 02:37:44 128

3 135 Sonnborn Arno 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 00:40:32 02:37:53 129

Männer Hauptklasse

1 55 Günnigmann Stefan Nordenia Tri Finish Münster 00:21:15 00:50:02 00:36:42 01:47:59 1

2 132 Schürmann Daniel TVE Greven Triathlon 00:20:45 00:52:50 00:37:36 01:51:11 2

3 165 Westermann Ingo SV Teuto Riesenbeck 00:22:31 00:53:56 00:39:57 01:56:24 7

4 28 Dahlmann Christian WSU - Tri Team Warendorf 00:22:32 00:58:59 00:40:50 02:02:21 19

5 1 Adam Michael ASV Köln 00:24:07 00:57:59 00:41:48 02:03:54 22

6 96 Meister Till 00:27:07 00:58:04 00:40:00 02:05:11 29

7 107 Mönnig Laurenz Tri-Finish-Münster 00:25:56 00:58:28 00:43:17 02:07:41 35

8 68 Janiszewski Thorsten Feuerwehr SV Düsseldorf 00:26:31 01:02:10 00:39:02 02:07:43 36

9 58 Hahn Donatus 00:27:39 00:58:25 00:43:46 02:09:50 48

10 22 Brinkmann Klaus 00:25:55 01:05:25 00:41:12 02:12:32 59

11 64 Höltje Jan Radteam Hamm 00:22:51 00:58:01 00:52:52 02:13:44 67

12 121 Rüffer Sascha 00:23:22 01:04:45 00:46:59 02:15:06 74

13 134 Siemon Lukas 00:25:58 01:06:47 00:45:04 02:17:49 84

14 155 Volzke Jan 00:29:22 01:07:23 00:44:26 02:21:11 96

15 65 Holtkamp Torsten Münster 00:29:54 01:06:08 00:49:43 02:25:45 106

16 174 Kohlhöfer Udo 00:35:33 01:11:41 00:41:35 02:28:49 112

17 35 Edelmeier Henning Tri-Star Oelde 00:31:15 01:05:02 00:53:01 02:29:18 113

18 82 Koutsky Karsten Triathlon  Club Wuppertal 00:30:08 01:10:23 00:49:29 02:30:00 114

W 30

1 109 Neumann  Silke Tricity Paderborn 2001 e.V. 00:22:54 01:02:08 00:46:45 02:11:47 56

2 149 Thuluweit Susann BSV Ostbevern 00:21:32 01:08:44 00:45:59 02:16:15 77

3 7 Almasy Ilka Köln Triathlon 00:26:19 01:13:55 00:59:29 02:39:43 130

4 150 Thurm Katja Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:33:49 02:46:53 135
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W 40

1 26 Büscher Susanne 1. TCO 00:23:18 01:01:46 00:50:18 02:15:22 76

2 66 Hüsing Claudia 00:28:01 01:15:43 00:56:20 02:40:04 131

W 45

0 10 Bagus Simone DJK Coesfeld 0

1 143 Stöppler Petra Marathon Steinfurt 00:22:03 00:59:08 00:40:47 02:01:58 18

2 148 Thoms Daniela TriSpeed Marienfeld 00:22:25 01:04:20 00:49:53 02:16:38 81

W 50

1 13 Beermann Rita SC Falke Saerbeck 00:29:58 01:12:27 00:51:37 02:34:02 123
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1 372 König Martin Telgte 00:56:13 M 45 100:09:22 00:27:26 00:19:25 00:00:00

2 337 Hellweg Alexander Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:56:26 M HK 100:09:29 00:27:47 00:19:10 00:00:00

3 384 Knappheide Dirk WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 00:57:31 M 40 100:08:49 00:29:24 00:19:18 00:00:00

4 626 Arnold Tolger TRI Finish MS 00:57:46 M 30 100:09:16 00:30:38 00:17:52 00:00:00

5 268 Dunkel Thomas RV Teutoburg 00:58:41 M 30 200:12:22 00:28:10 00:18:09 00:00:00

6 501 Riesenbeck David BW Lohne Triathlon 00:59:09 M HK 200:10:47 00:29:15 00:19:07 00:00:00

7 224 Beulertz Andreas OSC 01 Hamm 01:01:11 M HK 300:12:58 00:31:17 00:16:56 00:00:00

8 578 Temme Max HSP Tri-Team Münster 01:01:26 M HK 400:11:45 00:30:06 00:19:35 00:00:00

9 417 Büscher Andreas Tri-Team Dissen 01:01:31 M 50 100:11:45 00:31:10 00:18:36 00:00:00

10 252 Diecksmeier Oliver ASC Ahlen 01:01:52 M 30 300:12:18 00:30:38 00:18:56 00:00:00

11 423 Lemke Sebastian LTC Follow Me 01:01:58 M 30 400:11:05 00:30:52 00:20:01 00:00:00

12 599 Voß Peter TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 01:02:00 M 40 200:10:58 00:30:56 00:20:06 00:00:00

13 292 Franke Ralf LSF Münster 01:02:22 M 45 200:11:49 00:30:32 00:20:01 00:00:00

14 571 Stroick Stefan SF Nordvelen 01:02:46 M Jun 100:10:55 00:34:50 00:17:01 00:00:00

15 503 Ziegler Marc Tri Finsh Münster 01:02:52 M 35 100:11:48 00:31:14 00:19:50 00:00:00

16 267 Driussi José TuS-Gildehaus 01:02:58 M 50 200:10:46 00:31:57 00:20:15 00:00:00

17 397 Kons Nicole ASV Duisburg 01:03:06 W 35 100:10:37 00:30:51 00:21:38 00:00:00

18 410 Krusch Sebastian Team Wurm vom SV Blau 01:03:15 M HK 500:11:59 00:32:27 00:18:49 00:00:00

19 313 Gösmann Raphael Wurm Team vom SV Blau 01:03:21 M HK 600:11:50 00:32:02 00:19:29 00:00:00

20 321 Grimberg Markus TV Wanne 1885 01:03:29 M HK 700:12:48 00:32:38 00:18:03 00:00:00

21 497 Renkert Marco Jericho 01:03:35 M 35 200:13:29 00:30:03 00:20:03 00:00:00

22 311 Gorschlüter Klaus Team-Sparda-Bank Münst 01:03:45 M 35 300:10:23 00:32:37 00:20:45 00:00:00

23 261 Diekenbrock Timm Tus Sythen 01:03:54 M 30 500:12:21 00:32:06 00:19:27 00:00:00

24 222 Nobbe Markus 01:04:01 M 40 300:12:50 00:29:46 00:21:25 00:00:00

25 285 Fischer Thomas ASC Ahlen 01:04:01 M 40 400:10:39 00:31:57 00:21:25 00:00:00

26 273 Ensink Daniel Tri-Team-Getelo 01:04:13 M HK 800:10:09 00:31:53 00:22:11 00:00:00

27 480 Osthues Julian BSV Ostbevern 01:04:21 M HK 900:10:45 00:30:59 00:22:37 00:00:00

28 394 Kohstall Sascha 01:04:23 M 35 400:10:29 00:32:00 00:21:54 00:00:00

29 307 Goik Markus 01:04:24 M 45 300:13:53 00:30:40 00:19:51 00:00:00

30 229 Blömker Guido BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Mü 01:04:26 M 40 500:12:08 00:30:40 00:21:38 00:00:00

31 585 Thüs Georg Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:04:28 M 35 500:12:05 00:31:45 00:20:38 00:00:00

32 510 Rosser Volker ASV Duisburg 01:04:33 M 45 400:13:04 00:31:05 00:20:24 00:00:00

33 572 Strotmann Matthias LG Braunschweig 01:04:38 M 35 600:15:00 00:31:40 00:17:58 00:00:00

34 291 Flüthmann Joachim TV Gronau 01:04:42 M 50 300:12:47 00:31:00 00:20:55 00:00:00

35 475 Speller Oliver TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 01:04:46 M 35 700:11:18 00:32:05 00:21:23 00:00:00

36 509 Rosenbaum Dieter Tri Finish Münster 01:04:50 M 50 400:10:36 00:31:43 00:22:31 00:00:00

37 500 Riesenbeck Dominik BW Lohne Triathlon 01:04:56 M HK 1000:12:45 00:30:14 00:21:57 00:00:00

38 259 Dettmar Thomas Wurm-Team 01:05:09 M HK 1100:10:38 00:33:28 00:21:03 00:00:00

39 226 Bischoff Joachim Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:05:11 M 45 500:12:23 00:32:21 00:20:27 00:00:00

40 248 Christ Maximilian Canu Club Emsdetten 01:05:13 M HK 1200:12:56 00:32:34 00:19:43 00:00:00

41 611 Wernink Gerhard Marathon Steinfurt 01:05:16 M 40 600:10:46 00:32:38 00:21:52 00:00:00

42 325 Haake Torsten Soester-Tri-Team 01:05:35 M 40 700:10:46 00:32:47 00:22:02 00:00:00

43 457 Montecchio Andreas TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 01:05:50 M 40 800:11:40 00:32:43 00:21:27 00:00:00

44 318 Gravemeier Annika ASC Ahlen 01:05:56 W HK 100:11:10 00:32:16 00:22:30 00:00:00

45 421 Lehr Thomas Münster 01:05:57 M 50 500:11:26 00:32:38 00:21:53 00:00:00

46 619 Wilmink Heinrich LC Nordhorn 01:06:12 M 55 100:15:21 00:31:04 00:19:47 00:00:00

47 579 Tenberge Bastian TV Gronau 01:06:14 M HK 1300:14:04 00:31:40 00:20:30 00:00:00

48 608 Welp Robert 01:06:17 M 30 600:15:24 00:33:08 00:17:45 00:00:00

49 458 Müller Karolin Starlightteam Essen 01:06:18 W HK 200:11:00 00:33:22 00:21:56 00:00:00

50 588 Toepper Georg WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 01:06:19 M 50 600:14:01 00:31:41 00:20:37 00:00:00
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51 565 Stöckel Frank TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 01:06:20 M 40 900:13:38 00:31:52 00:20:50 00:00:00

52 314 Gösmann Josua Wurm Team vom SV Blau 01:06:27 M Jun 200:12:11 00:35:03 00:19:13 00:00:00

53 618 wilken joachim 01:06:31 M 45 600:13:44 00:31:31 00:21:16 00:00:00

54 262 Dillmann Michael Marathon Steinfurt 01:06:36 M 35 800:12:57 00:32:48 00:20:51 00:00:00

55 227 Blaha Christian TV Werne 03 Wasserfreu 01:06:40 M 40 1000:11:31 00:32:49 00:22:20 00:00:00

56 546 Schulte Christian 01:06:40 M 35 900:14:24 00:31:42 00:20:34 00:00:00

57 489 Selker Astrid Tristar Oelde 01:06:46 W HK 300:11:19 00:33:19 00:22:08 00:00:00

58 203 Alberts Karsten Greven 01:06:53 M 35 1000:13:14 00:32:13 00:21:26 00:00:00

59 359 Ilgemann Carsten LSF Münster 01:06:54 M 40 1100:14:05 00:33:03 00:19:46 00:00:00

60 512 Rotschen Dennis LG Emsdetten 01:07:04 M HK 1400:13:00 00:33:57 00:20:07 00:00:00

61 254 de nie Sandy tri team getelo 01:07:04 M 30 700:11:56 00:32:18 00:22:50 00:00:00

62 586 Timmermann Carsten Timmermann Personal Tr 01:07:04 M 35 1100:11:27 00:33:15 00:22:22 00:00:00

63 235 Brink Jan Tri-Team-Getelo 01:07:16 M 40 1200:13:26 00:33:09 00:20:41 00:00:00

64 244 Bünz Jonas Münster 01:07:19 M HK 1500:13:46 00:31:54 00:21:39 00:00:00

65 231 Böttcher Andreas Soester Tri Team 01:07:19 M 45 700:11:52 00:32:45 00:22:42 00:00:00

66 424 Lenfort Stefan SC Nordwalde 01:07:21 M 40 1300:15:08 00:31:13 00:21:00 00:00:00

67 490 Probst Wolfgang Marathon Steinfurt 01:07:22 M 40 1400:12:19 00:33:26 00:21:37 00:00:00

68 451 Menke Ralf nur zum spass 01:07:28 M 40 1500:13:21 00:32:52 00:21:15 00:00:00

69 287 Flatau Bernd Münster 01:07:31 M 40 1600:12:02 00:34:06 00:21:23 00:00:00

70 335 Heckhuis Michael SC Altenrheine 01:07:33 M 45 800:13:19 00:32:39 00:21:35 00:00:00

71 454 Meyer Herbert 01:07:36 M 45 900:10:50 00:32:35 00:24:11 00:00:00

72 265 Donnermeyer Julian Tri-Finish-Münster 01:07:40 M Jun 300:12:23 00:32:22 00:22:55 00:00:00

73 583 Thole Sonja Fair-Gewinnt e.V. 01:07:40 W 40 100:12:11 00:32:31 00:22:58 00:00:00

74 276 Eselgrim Tobias LG Ems Warendorf 01:07:46 M 30 800:11:46 00:33:07 00:22:53 00:00:00

75 379 Kemper Caroline ASC Ahlen 01:07:49 W HK 400:13:15 00:34:00 00:20:34 00:00:00

76 545 Schuler Mirko ASC Ahlen 01:07:51 M 35 1200:15:13 00:33:39 00:18:59 00:00:00

77 411 Kruse Reinhard ASC Ahlen 01:07:51 M 45 1000:12:30 00:31:32 00:23:49 00:00:00

78 404 Kotten Udo Lengerich 01:08:06 M 35 1300:13:41 00:32:26 00:21:59 00:00:00

79 242 Bub Tilman 01:08:13 M 40 1700:10:53 00:34:02 00:23:18 00:00:00

80 368 Josefs Axel Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:08:16 M 45 1100:12:17 00:32:04 00:23:55 00:00:00

81 225 Bischoff Bettina SV Gladbeck 13 01:08:18 W 45 100:12:57 00:33:53 00:21:28 00:00:00

82 550 Schwefer Ira LSF Münster 01:08:20 W 40 200:12:47 00:34:16 00:21:17 00:00:00

83 256 Deitert Maik 01:08:21 M 35 1400:14:03 00:32:08 00:22:10 00:00:00

84 530 Schmitz Harald 01:08:35 M 40 1800:13:13 00:32:45 00:22:37 00:00:00

85 373 Kälker Martin 01:08:36 M 30 900:13:22 00:33:54 00:21:20 00:00:00

86 327 Hackeneß Markus BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Mü 01:08:36 M 45 1200:16:01 00:31:15 00:21:20 00:00:00

87 628 Scherg Jürgen Tri-Team WSU 01:08:41 M 45 1300:15:28 00:34:18 00:18:55 00:00:00

88 392 Kocks Ulli SC Altenrheine 01:08:45 M 50 700:13:29 00:32:00 00:23:16 00:00:00

89 580 Tepe Frank Georgs Reha und Vital Hö 01:08:50 M 35 1500:15:20 00:31:53 00:21:37 00:00:00

90 542 Schröder Torsten Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:09:10 M 45 1400:13:11 00:34:17 00:21:42 00:00:00

91 399 Kordes Karsten ASC Ahlen 01:09:11 M 30 1000:15:22 00:33:15 00:20:34 00:00:00

92 310 Gora Silvia RSF Sassenberg 01:09:14 W HK 500:12:13 00:32:19 00:24:42 00:00:00

93 502 Rieser Martin SG Welper Triathlon 01:09:15 M 40 1900:12:56 00:33:33 00:22:46 00:00:00

94 377 Kästle Nora Tri-Finish-Münster 01:09:20 W HK 600:12:11 00:33:50 00:23:19 00:00:00

95 400 Koring Ann-Christin Triathlon Team Witten 01:09:20 W HK 700:12:14 00:35:44 00:21:22 00:00:00

96 604 Webers Roland VFL Sassenberg 01:09:24 M 35 1600:13:57 00:33:02 00:22:25 00:00:00

97 383 Kleist Torsten TV Voerde 01:09:28 M 30 1100:11:46 00:31:15 00:26:27 00:00:00

98 284 Figur Steve TV Gronau 01:09:34 M 30 1200:12:55 00:33:05 00:23:34 00:00:00

99 412 Kubarth,Eduard Eduard 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GT 01:09:36 M 60 100:13:11 00:33:03 00:23:22 00:00:00

100 435 Lücke Sarah TV Gronau 01:09:39 W HK 800:13:19 00:33:28 00:22:52 00:00:00
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101 367 Jörgens Lena HSP Tri-Team Münster 01:09:43 W HK 900:13:13 00:33:00 00:23:30 00:00:00

102 290 Flüthmann Mitchell TV Gronau 01:09:43 M Jun 400:11:54 00:33:30 00:24:19 00:00:00

103 455 Meyer Markus Blau Weiss Lohne 01:09:47 M 35 1700:10:43 00:32:20 00:26:44 00:00:00

104 278 Farsch Michael 01:09:48 M 40 2000:13:54 00:33:22 00:22:32 00:00:00

105 519 Schäfer Denise SC Altenrheine 01:09:48 W 30 100:10:42 00:33:01 00:26:05 00:00:00

106 298 Gehlen Markus LG Rheine Elte 01:09:49 M 40 2100:13:08 00:33:33 00:23:08 00:00:00

107 283 Fietzeck Manfred 01:09:56 M 60 200:11:48 00:33:59 00:24:09 00:00:00

108 405 Kramer Bastian TV Emsdetten 01:09:59 M HK 1600:15:16 00:35:59 00:18:44 00:00:00

109 431 Lison Anette RSF Sassenberg 01:10:05 W 45 200:11:49 00:32:41 00:25:35 00:00:00

110 506 Rose Norbert Laufteam Sundermann 01:10:06 M 45 1500:14:29 00:33:58 00:21:39 00:00:00

111 407 Kraus Gudrun ASC Ahlen 01:10:08 W 50 100:13:15 00:33:44 00:23:09 00:00:00

112 215 Bays Anne Tri Finish Münster 01:10:14 W 30 200:13:17 00:33:19 00:23:38 00:00:00

113 213 Bartz Christian 01:10:15 M HK 1700:13:55 00:34:38 00:21:42 00:00:00

114 258 Dettmar Sabine Wurm Team vom SV Blau 01:10:26 W HK 1000:11:03 00:37:09 00:22:14 00:00:00

115 333 Hämmerling Bartosch ASC Ahlen 01:10:33 M 30 1300:14:58 00:33:43 00:21:52 00:00:00

116 382 Kleiböhmer Dietmar Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:10:38 M 45 1600:14:02 00:33:12 00:23:24 00:00:00

117 549 Schürmann Tobias Tri Finish Münster 01:10:38 M 30 1400:13:10 00:32:44 00:24:44 00:00:00

118 523 Scharf Martin 01:10:39 M 40 2200:14:22 00:33:53 00:22:24 00:00:00

119 463 Neumann-Wedekindt Markus Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:10:41 M 45 1700:13:33 00:32:29 00:24:39 00:00:00

120 438 Lüttkemöller Daniel Lg Emsdetten 01:10:47 M HK 1800:11:32 00:33:48 00:25:27 00:00:00

121 422 Leimbach Peter Laufteam Sundermann 01:10:49 M 50 800:11:45 00:34:44 00:24:20 00:00:00

122 515 Rowald Markus Tri + Run Team Everswin 01:10:50 M 40 2300:14:08 00:33:18 00:23:24 00:00:00

123 322 Grond Josef Marathon Steinfurt 01:10:51 M 55 200:16:30 00:32:44 00:21:37 00:00:00

124 428 Liljenqvist Ulf 01:10:56 M 40 2400:10:55 00:36:28 00:23:33 00:00:00

125 342 Hermann Hemsing TVE Greven Triathlon 01:11:01 M 45 1800:13:07 00:33:37 00:24:17 00:00:00

126 456 Moll Thomas 01:11:06 M 40 2500:14:03 00:32:52 00:24:11 00:00:00

127 415 lampe Jürgen SC Falke Saerbeck 01:11:08 M 45 1900:13:49 00:34:06 00:23:13 00:00:00

128 205 Altebäumer Fabian 01:11:25 M HK 1900:15:54 00:34:46 00:20:45 00:00:00

129 598 Voß Stefan TV Bakum 01:11:28 M 30 1500:14:07 00:35:18 00:22:03 00:00:00

130 218 Benen Thomas GW Albersloh 01:11:32 M HK 2000:16:35 00:33:22 00:21:35 00:00:00

131 381 Kläsener Ralf ASC Ahlen 01:11:35 M 40 2600:13:05 00:35:28 00:23:02 00:00:00

132 369 Jung-Wüller Theodor Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:11:37 M 45 2000:13:58 00:34:11 00:23:28 00:00:00

133 306 Goetz Hagen Fair-Gewinnt e.V. 01:11:45 M 40 2700:14:30 00:32:54 00:24:21 00:00:00

134 282 Feuersträter Thomas RSF Sassenberg 01:11:47 M 40 2800:15:00 00:32:20 00:24:27 00:00:00

135 315 Pöstrup Jan 01:11:48 M Jun 500:13:50 00:33:49 00:24:09 00:00:00

136 430 Lischka Christian WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 01:11:48 M 35 1800:15:46 00:33:43 00:22:19 00:00:00

137 223 Besting Ulrich AndroGym Münster 01:11:54 M 50 900:12:24 00:35:04 00:24:26 00:00:00

138 609 Welslau Johannes TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 01:11:58 M 50 1000:14:07 00:32:04 00:25:47 00:00:00

139 402 Kortmann Markus Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:12:01 M 30 1600:15:15 00:36:37 00:20:09 00:00:00

140 341 Hentschel Matthias Brukteria Dreierwalde 01:12:01 M 45 2100:14:11 00:32:53 00:24:57 00:00:00

141 363 Jasniack Ralf Aasee-Mönche Münster 01:12:03 M 40 2900:13:39 00:35:28 00:22:56 00:00:00

142 433 Löchter Bernd A. Bike-Team Baumberge 01:12:10 M 40 3000:13:58 00:33:07 00:25:05 00:00:00

143 592 van Gemmern Antje Münster 01:12:16 W HK 1100:14:08 00:34:10 00:23:58 00:00:00

144 409 Kröger Andreas Marathon Steinfurt 01:12:24 M 50 1100:13:26 00:32:22 00:26:36 00:00:00

145 240 Brüning Thomas 01:12:29 M 30 1700:16:23 00:33:01 00:23:05 00:00:00

146 245 Busch Ariane TC Fiko Rostock 01:12:32 W HK 1200:11:17 00:37:04 00:24:11 00:00:00

147 544 Schroer Frank LG Rheine-Elte 01:12:33 M 45 2200:13:42 00:35:59 00:22:52 00:00:00

148 362 Janzen Berthold Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:12:37 M 35 1900:16:08 00:33:57 00:22:32 00:00:00

149 340 Hentschel Stefan Tus Hiltrup 01:12:56 M 40 3100:15:18 00:34:24 00:23:14 00:00:00

150 212 Bartz Jochen 01:12:58 M 30 1800:14:06 00:34:13 00:24:39 00:00:00
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151 576 Sukatsch Jörg ISV 01:12:58 M 45 2300:12:59 00:36:44 00:23:15 00:00:00

152 264 Dombrowski Markus Tri Finish Münster 01:13:00 M 50 1200:13:49 00:35:08 00:24:03 00:00:00

153 627 Fimpler Frank Tri-Team Getelo 01:13:01 M 30 1900:12:31 00:34:49 00:25:41 00:00:00

154 301 Gerick Jürgen Team Sparda-Bank Münst 01:13:08 M 45 2400:14:43 00:34:50 00:23:35 00:00:00

155 216 Becks Michael TV Friesen Telgte 01:13:08 M 40 3200:15:34 00:37:31 00:20:03 00:00:00

156 260 Diecksmeier Silke ASC Ahlen 01:13:11 W 30 300:12:36 00:37:02 00:23:33 00:00:00

157 274 Eppe Klaus 01:13:11 M 40 3300:13:14 00:35:22 00:24:35 00:00:00

158 574 Strücker Dorothee 01:13:12 W 40 300:11:44 00:35:23 00:26:05 00:00:00

159 378 Kemper Uschi ASC Ahlen 01:13:29 W 50 200:13:28 00:35:52 00:24:09 00:00:00

160 351 Hoppe Ulrich SC Falke Saerbeck 01:13:30 M 40 3400:16:04 00:36:11 00:21:15 00:00:00

161 612 Weßling Stefan Metelen 01:13:39 M 45 2500:12:44 00:34:25 00:26:30 00:00:00

162 200 Abeck Markus Tus 07 Freckenhorst 01:13:42 M 40 3500:14:41 00:33:33 00:25:28 00:00:00

163 312 Gosda Ralf ASC Ahlen 01:13:44 M 45 2600:15:22 00:38:03 00:20:19 00:00:00

164 486 Poggemann Günter TV Gronau 01:13:49 M 55 300:15:41 00:35:39 00:22:29 00:00:00

165 426 Fabian-Werner Anne TV Flerke Tri Team 01:13:56 W 35 200:11:36 00:37:14 00:25:06 00:00:00

166 522 Schaible Claudia LG Rheine-Elte 01:14:00 W 45 300:11:11 00:35:10 00:27:39 00:00:00

167 553 Soestmeyer Sebastian 01:14:05 M HK 2100:14:37 00:37:25 00:22:03 00:00:00

168 590 Tottmann Michael Arminia Ochtrup 01:14:09 M 40 3600:15:47 00:34:50 00:23:32 00:00:00

169 582 Thiel Michael Feuerwehr Lünen 01:14:17 M 30 2000:13:15 00:37:19 00:23:43 00:00:00

170 465 Niedick Tanja ZRuFV Neuenkirchen e.V. 01:14:18 W 35 300:14:20 00:36:32 00:23:26 00:00:00

171 211 Barenbruegge Ulrike SC Falke Saerbeck 01:14:20 W 40 400:13:59 00:34:14 00:26:07 00:00:00

172 206 Altmann Marion 01:14:24 W 35 400:10:43 00:35:55 00:27:46 00:00:00

173 601 Walters Ulrich Canisiusschule Ahaus 01:14:26 M 55 400:15:02 00:35:07 00:24:17 00:00:00

174 485 Pinkowski Frank 01:14:28 M 40 3700:12:54 00:36:51 00:24:43 00:00:00

175 524 Schelderhoff Udo Tri Finish Münster 01:14:30 M 45 2700:12:41 00:37:24 00:24:25 00:00:00

176 562 Sterthaus Jens TV Mesum 01:14:30 M HK 2200:16:24 00:37:34 00:20:32 00:00:00

177 366 Johann to Büren Ferdinand Tri-i-Team Hagenam Has 01:14:31 M HK 2300:16:07 00:35:44 00:22:40 00:00:00

178 249 Christoph Klein onemanclub 01:14:32 M 35 2000:15:50 00:34:12 00:24:30 00:00:00

179 380 Kirst Thomas 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GT 01:14:36 M 50 1300:14:49 00:36:23 00:23:24 00:00:00

180 334 Hämmerling Susanne ASC Ahlen 01:14:36 W 30 400:13:52 00:36:58 00:23:46 00:00:00

181 360 Jannin Paul St. James Track en Field 01:14:38 M 35 2100:12:26 00:35:36 00:26:36 00:00:00

182 620 Windmöller Petra TSG Dissen 01:15:01 W 45 400:14:10 00:36:17 00:24:34 00:00:00

183 295 Fug Dennis SG Welper Triathlon 01:15:01 M HK 2400:15:14 00:37:33 00:22:14 00:00:00

184 237 Brockmann Anne SC Falke Saerbeck 01:15:04 W 40 500:16:08 00:34:52 00:24:04 00:00:00

185 427 Lilje Nicola Tri-4-Fun SVKT 01:15:05 W 45 500:12:06 00:33:54 00:29:05 00:00:00

186 345 Hillebrand Jörg SG Welper Triathlon 01:15:08 M 30 2100:15:21 00:33:53 00:25:54 00:00:00

187 348 Höfer Carsten Frauenversteher 01:15:18 M 40 3800:12:49 00:36:23 00:26:06 00:00:00

188 221 Berg Günter Ruderverein Münster 01:15:22 M 55 500:15:14 00:34:43 00:25:25 00:00:00

189 459 Müller Lutz ISC-Münster 01:15:22 M 45 2800:14:16 00:35:24 00:25:42 00:00:00

190 346 Himmelberg Daniel 01:15:24 M 30 2200:15:39 00:35:32 00:24:13 00:00:00

191 370 Jürgens Michael SGE Hollingen 01:15:25 M HK 2500:22:26 00:00:00

192 441 Marc Gessner 01:15:29 M 40 3900:16:26 00:36:27 00:22:36 00:00:00

193 617 Wiethölter Klaus 01:15:34 M 50 1400:16:49 00:35:14 00:23:31 00:00:00

194 408 Krewerth Georg RSF Sassenberg 01:15:49 M 40 4000:15:15 00:33:05 00:27:29 00:00:00

195 309 Gonsior Andre ASC Ahlen 01:16:04 M 30 2300:15:37 00:35:30 00:24:57 00:00:00

196 508 Rose Anica Tri-Finish-Münster 01:16:09 W 30 500:14:15 00:37:03 00:24:51 00:00:00

197 496 Reinker Markus GSK Nordhorn 01:16:11 M 35 2200:13:23 00:38:10 00:24:38 00:00:00

198 505 Ritzenhöfer Tobias TV Gronau 01:16:12 M 30 2400:15:36 00:35:33 00:25:03 00:00:00

199 420 Lehmkuhl Dieter TDL 01:16:24 M 35 2300:17:23 00:36:04 00:22:57 00:00:00

200 299 Gerbens Jürgen Soester-Tri-Team 01:16:25 M 55 600:14:40 00:34:49 00:26:56 00:00:00
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201 539 Schoof Joachim 01:16:32 M 50 1500:11:38 00:38:12 00:26:42 00:00:00

202 476 Oltmanns Maike TV Gronau 01:16:33 W 40 600:18:03 00:35:21 00:23:09 00:00:00

203 355 Hövel Walter SC Falke Saerbeck 01:16:35 M 45 2900:18:11 00:35:34 00:22:50 00:00:00

204 536 Schoenfeldt Isolde TV Goch 01:16:37 W 45 600:15:31 00:35:54 00:25:12 00:00:00

205 621 Winnemöller Jens 01:16:38 M 35 2400:13:20 00:35:16 00:28:02 00:00:00

206 474 Ohlemüller Robert 01:16:39 M 45 3000:17:12 00:35:10 00:24:17 00:00:00

207 595 von dem Berge Daniel Tri-Finish-Münster 01:16:47 M HK 2600:15:21 00:36:18 00:25:08 00:00:00

208 228 Tepe Edgar SC Altenrheine 01:16:54 M 40 4100:15:01 00:36:39 00:25:14 00:00:00

209 277 Exner Sabine 01:17:05 W 35 500:13:57 00:35:15 00:27:53 00:00:00

210 629 Osterbrink Linda 01:17:06 W 30 600:14:27 00:38:03 00:24:36 00:00:00

211 484 Pieper Rainer 01:17:18 M 40 4200:15:57 00:36:02 00:25:19 00:00:00

212 288 Flenner Elmar Tri-Geckos Dortmund 01:17:23 M 60 300:13:19 00:38:13 00:25:51 00:00:00

213 243 Buller Tim 01:17:27 M 30 2500:16:30 00:36:43 00:24:14 00:00:00

214 296 Gawrisch Bernd LT Siebengebirge 01:17:39 M 50 1600:18:14 00:34:56 00:24:29 00:00:00

215 393 Koelker Heinrich 01:17:43 M 55 700:16:55 00:37:25 00:23:23 00:00:00

216 560 Stephan Rüdiger Ski Club Münster 01:17:48 M 50 1700:16:15 00:37:13 00:24:20 00:00:00

217 460 Müller Katrin ASC Ahlen 01:18:03 W 45 700:14:05 00:37:29 00:26:29 00:00:00

218 358 Hürländer Wolfgang Tri Finish Münster 01:18:04 M 40 4300:17:41 00:36:36 00:23:47 00:00:00

219 516 Runde Michael Time Rider 01:18:07 M 35 2500:15:56 00:37:20 00:24:51 00:00:00

220 350 Hoof Ute SC Falke Saerbeck 01:18:18 W 40 700:12:48 00:37:50 00:27:40 00:00:00

221 344 Heuing Helmut TuS Germania Horstmar 01:18:22 M 50 1800:16:41 00:37:26 00:24:15 00:00:00

222 535 Schnückler Kai Nordwalde 01:18:33 M 40 4400:17:15 00:35:44 00:25:34 00:00:00

223 538 Scholz Heike Tri-Team Dissen 01:18:34 W 40 800:14:45 00:40:36 00:23:13 00:00:00

224 584 Thran Siegfried Spiridon Haltern 01:18:36 M 60 400:15:15 00:39:02 00:24:19 00:00:00

225 354 Hörsting Marcus 01:18:46 M 40 4500:16:29 00:37:38 00:24:39 00:00:00

226 589 Tost Stefan SC-Altenrheine 01:18:52 M 45 3100:15:12 00:40:43 00:22:57 00:00:00

227 591 upmann rudolf LG Rheine Elte 01:18:53 M 55 800:16:07 00:37:29 00:25:17 00:00:00

228 623 Yenen Galip Yener 01:19:01 M 35 2600:14:26 00:40:24 00:24:11 00:00:00

229 331 Hamels Markus 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GT 01:19:05 M 45 3200:12:34 00:39:45 00:26:46 00:00:00

230 499 Rieke Voß TV Bakum 01:19:10 W 30 700:13:54 00:39:29 00:25:47 00:00:00

231 230 Boehm Helga 01:19:14 W 45 800:15:20 00:40:11 00:23:43 00:00:00

232 514 Rottwinkel Thorsten SC Müssingen 01:19:16 M 40 4600:14:40 00:36:05 00:28:31 00:00:00

233 220 Bensch David Feuerwehr Lünen 01:19:24 M HK 2700:12:19 00:40:29 00:26:36 00:00:00

234 491 Rauert Daniel Turo Darfeld 01:19:26 M 30 2600:15:17 00:38:05 00:26:04 00:00:00

235 396 König Ute LSF Münster 01:19:35 W 45 900:16:09 00:39:39 00:23:47 00:00:00

236 615 Wienrank Joachim Polizei Münster 01:19:40 M 45 3300:15:10 00:39:02 00:25:28 00:00:00

237 630 Wichert Brigitte Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:19:46 W 45 1000:16:05 00:37:52 00:25:49 00:00:00

238 302 Geuker Jens TuS Altenberge 09 01:19:49 M 35 2700:15:06 00:38:40 00:26:03 00:00:00

239 531 Schmitz Rebecca 01:19:51 W Jun 100:16:03 00:37:50 00:25:58 00:00:00

240 532 Schneider  Marc 01:19:54 M 40 4700:15:35 00:36:51 00:27:28 00:00:00

241 527 Schmeil Sebastian 01:19:59 M 30 2700:15:43 00:38:16 00:26:00 00:00:00

242 349 Hong Seung-Man 01:20:07 M 30 2800:15:16 00:41:13 00:23:38 00:00:00

243 386 Koch Thorsten LG Emsdetten 01:20:14 M 40 4800:12:51 00:37:39 00:29:44 00:00:00

244 443 Markus Karthäuser Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:20:20 M 45 3400:18:29 00:34:32 00:27:19 00:00:00

245 452 Meß Herbert Germania Asbeck 01:20:35 M 40 4900:18:09 00:39:23 00:23:03 00:00:00

246 521 Schaffer Thomas 01:20:37 M 45 3500:15:45 00:38:08 00:26:44 00:00:00

247 201 Ahmann Sigi TV Friesen Telgte 01:20:39 M 55 900:13:48 00:38:33 00:28:18 00:00:00

248 442 Marks Felix Schwelmer RSC 01:20:43 M HK 2800:19:54 00:37:05 00:23:44 00:00:00

249 204 Almasy Arian Tri-Team Hasbergistan 01:20:44 M HK 2900:15:27 00:37:45 00:27:32 00:00:00

250 388 Koch Uwe SV Gronau 01:20:46 M 45 3600:13:15 00:39:13 00:28:18 00:00:00
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251 323 Grube Frank TuS Hiltrup 01:20:48 M 40 5000:18:13 00:35:44 00:26:51 00:00:00

252 450 Melanie Lechteneuer 01:20:49 W 30 800:14:51 00:37:43 00:28:15 00:00:00

253 468 Niggenaber Ralf TV Hohne 01:20:54 M 45 3700:17:43 00:39:06 00:24:05 00:00:00

254 294 Frese Michael SC Glandorf 36 01:20:58 M 35 2800:14:45 00:39:40 00:26:33 00:00:00

255 462 Naujeck-Peters Beate Tri + Run Team Everswin 01:21:08 W 45 1100:16:50 00:39:09 00:25:09 00:00:00

256 610 Wernery Jhonas Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:21:17 M HK 3000:15:17 00:38:56 00:27:04 00:00:00

257 597 von Seth Manuel Feuerwehr Lünen 01:21:19 M HK 3100:15:46 00:40:57 00:24:36 00:00:00

258 209 Aufderhaar Birk JGL 01:21:21 M 30 2900:16:28 00:38:53 00:26:00 00:00:00

259 525 Schilase Jan Feuerwehr Lünen 01:21:21 M HK 3200:15:41 00:40:56 00:24:44 00:00:00

260 439 Magnago Nicole Tri Team Hagen 01:21:23 W 40 900:15:13 00:39:06 00:27:04 00:00:00

261 332 Hammer Carsten Fast-Twith 01:21:30 M 35 2900:13:28 00:40:50 00:27:12 00:00:00

262 573 Strotmann Inka Haselünner SV 01:21:43 W 35 600:15:47 00:39:47 00:26:09 00:00:00

263 440 Maiwald Beate 01:21:55 W 45 1200:17:56 00:38:43 00:25:16 00:00:00

264 253 Dahmen Sabine ASC Ahlen 01:21:57 W 45 1300:13:20 00:41:10 00:27:27 00:00:00

265 445 Maschin Petra Tri-Team Hagen 01:22:02 W 50 300:14:58 00:41:07 00:25:57 00:00:00

266 339 Hemsing Maria TVE Greven Triathlon 01:22:06 W 45 1400:14:26 00:40:48 00:26:52 00:00:00

267 533 Schnetgöke Thorsten Time Rider 01:22:07 M 30 3000:21:25 00:37:33 00:23:09 00:00:00

268 517 Sahorn Christian 01:22:11 M 45 3800:16:25 00:36:30 00:29:16 00:00:00

269 551 Seidelmann Detlef Tri-Power-Rhein-Sieg 01:22:13 M 45 3900:15:20 00:41:17 00:25:36 00:00:00

270 269 Ebbeler Ralf SV Teuto Riesenbeck 01:22:23 M 30 3100:14:13 00:35:39 00:32:31 00:00:00

271 376 Käsbach Mathias onemanclub 01:22:24 M 35 3000:15:53 00:38:15 00:28:16 00:00:00

272 330 Hagen Astrid LG Rheine Elte 01:22:26 W 45 1500:16:29 00:39:50 00:26:07 00:00:00

273 470 Obrikat Kerstin TV  Werne Wasserfreund 01:22:28 W 35 700:13:29 00:41:30 00:27:29 00:00:00

274 448 Meiners Philipp 01:22:31 M 35 3100:15:28 00:39:09 00:27:54 00:00:00

275 419 Lederer Thomas Tri-As Hamm 01:22:34 M 45 4000:16:34 00:38:12 00:27:48 00:00:00

276 534 Schneuing Tobias SC Hörstel 01:22:44 M 30 3200:15:25 00:40:34 00:26:45 00:00:00

277 552 Siebecker Frank 01:22:46 M 50 1900:16:11 00:39:01 00:27:34 00:00:00

278 352 Hoppe Hartmut 01:22:50 M 45 4100:15:26 00:38:55 00:28:29 00:00:00

279 607 Weiß Andre TV Lengerich 01:22:51 M 45 4200:15:32 00:39:58 00:27:21 00:00:00

280 559 Steinbock Bernd 01:22:52 M 65 100:17:24 00:35:53 00:29:35 00:00:00

281 353 Horn-Angsmann Holger 01:22:58 M 40 5100:18:01 00:40:04 00:24:53 00:00:00

282 361 Janson Ralf 01:23:14 M 45 4300:11:44 00:40:45 00:30:45 00:00:00

283 214 Bärwald Brigitte Lauf Spass Sende 01:23:15 W 40 1000:18:27 00:39:23 00:25:25 00:00:00

284 286 Flaschka Matthias Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:23:31 M 40 5200:16:49 00:37:23 00:29:19 00:00:00

285 263 Schmiedel Christiane Triathlon Mühlheim 01:23:34 W 45 1600:17:39 00:42:19 00:23:36 00:00:00

286 387 Koch Tobias SV Gronau 01:23:54 M Jun 600:10:52 00:42:55 00:30:07 00:00:00

287 575 Suermann Thomas Team Dieter LEhmkuhl 01:24:08 M HK 3300:15:42 00:41:06 00:27:20 00:00:00

288 464 Nicole Gerdes Tri Finish Münster 01:24:14 W 40 1100:14:59 00:41:18 00:27:57 00:00:00

289 391 Kock Kai- Uwe LSF Münster 01:24:19 M 50 2000:20:07 00:40:59 00:23:13 00:00:00

290 472 Oeffelke Mechthild TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 01:24:32 W 50 400:15:42 00:40:22 00:28:28 00:00:00

291 614 Wicknig Roland Twinracers 01:24:40 M 45 4400:17:56 00:40:53 00:25:51 00:00:00

292 217 Beermann Raimund SC Falke Saerbeck 01:24:41 M 40 5300:17:36 00:39:29 00:27:36 00:00:00

293 413 Kuhmann Torsten TVE Greven Triathlon 01:24:49 M 35 3200:15:03 00:41:04 00:28:42 00:00:00

294 338 Hellwig Klaus Sundermann 01:25:02 M 45 4500:18:11 00:44:30 00:22:21 00:00:00

295 557 Stauvermann Hubert LT-Lippborg 01:25:03 M 55 1000:18:47 00:39:12 00:27:04 00:00:00

296 280 Feldmann Stefan 01:25:09 M 30 3300:17:03 00:39:42 00:28:24 00:00:00

297 207 Arnold Miriam Tri Finish Münster 01:25:16 W 35 800:14:02 00:40:59 00:30:15 00:00:00

298 540 Schrameyer Carolin 01:25:19 W 30 900:17:00 00:41:24 00:26:55 00:00:00

299 570 Strohmeier Antje Wasser+Freizeit Münster 01:25:20 W 45 1700:15:23 00:41:36 00:28:21 00:00:00

300 482 Peitz Britta 01:25:33 W 35 900:16:59 00:39:00 00:29:34 00:00:00
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301 319 Greven Mechtild TV Borken 01:25:42 W 60 100:17:05 00:41:06 00:27:31 00:00:00

302 374 Kalkhoff Rudi 01:26:08 M 65 200:18:55 00:39:22 00:27:51 00:00:00

303 541 Schreier Uwe Kegelkiller 01:26:23 M 45 4600:15:54 00:40:51 00:29:38 00:00:00

304 520 Schäfer Joachim 01:26:25 M 55 1100:16:12 00:41:47 00:28:26 00:00:00

305 324 Gude Stefan Marathon-Steinfurt 01:26:26 M 40 5400:19:24 00:41:31 00:25:31 00:00:00

306 336 Heinlein Thomas 01:27:21 M 45 4700:19:15 00:40:12 00:27:54 00:00:00

307 251 Czysch Peter Laufteam Sundermann 01:27:35 M 65 300:18:51 00:38:28 00:30:16 00:00:00

308 554 Sparenberg Tilla Trippel Trappel Sbg 01:27:37 W 55 100:14:50 00:41:22 00:31:25 00:00:00

309 528 Schmidt Artur 01:27:55 M 50 2100:14:19 00:42:40 00:30:56 00:00:00

310 622 Wrobel Frank 01:27:59 M 40 5500:15:33 00:41:33 00:30:53 00:00:00

311 507 Rose Petra Laufteam Sundermann 01:28:04 W 40 1200:19:04 00:44:50 00:24:10 00:00:00

312 537 Scholte Petra 01:28:16 W 35 1000:15:46 00:42:46 00:29:44 00:00:00

313 444 Martin Hemmelgarn Tri-Finish-Münster 01:28:23 M 50 2200:16:39 00:41:16 00:30:28 00:00:00

314 289 Floth Christina Sc Falke Saerbeck 01:28:41 W HK 1300:15:24 00:43:52 00:29:25 00:00:00

315 605 Weckler Lars 01:29:08 M 35 3300:14:50 00:43:57 00:30:21 00:00:00

316 469 Wolski Nils Feuerwehr Lünen 01:29:19 M HK 3400:20:52 00:36:52 00:31:35 00:00:00

317 513 Rottstock Nicole 01:29:40 W 35 1100:16:58 00:40:06 00:32:36 00:00:00

318 624 Zalesiak Birgit TBO 01:29:57 W 45 1800:17:07 00:43:20 00:29:30 00:00:00

319 246 Busek Michael 01:30:01 M 45 4800:19:55 00:42:26 00:27:40 00:00:00

320 600 Wallmann Ulrich JG Ladbergen 01:30:16 M 45 4900:13:27 00:45:10 00:31:39 00:00:00

321 316 Gösmann Wolfgang TUS Ickern 01:30:21 M 50 2300:19:20 00:47:44 00:23:17 00:00:00

322 488 Preisinger Horst Laufteam Sundermann 01:30:40 M 70 100:18:03 00:41:31 00:31:06 00:00:00

323 543 Schröder-Berndt Suliko Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:31:08 W 45 1900:23:57 00:44:49 00:22:22 00:00:00

324 495 Reineke Moritz Laufteam Sundermann 01:31:54 M Jun 700:15:46 00:47:33 00:28:35 00:00:00

325 300 Gerhards Eva 01:31:59 W HK 1400:15:37 00:46:10 00:30:12 00:00:00

326 481 Paul Bernhard 01:32:05 M 45 5000:15:19 00:42:29 00:34:17 00:00:00

327 453 Meuth Angelika Team ERDINGER Alkohol 01:32:22 W 45 2000:19:50 00:41:26 00:31:06 00:00:00

328 326 Habich Stefanie 01:32:25 W 40 1300:18:10 00:45:44 00:28:31 00:00:00

329 233 Brenk Anja 01:32:36 W 30 1000:19:33 00:43:53 00:29:10 00:00:00

330 401 Kortenbreer Sonja SV Teuto Riesenbeck 01:32:42 W 35 1200:18:08 00:44:42 00:29:52 00:00:00

331 219 Bennemann Andreas KC Die Unbeweglichen 01:34:00 M 35 3400:17:43 00:41:46 00:34:31 00:00:00

332 494 Reineke Markus Laufteam Sundermann 01:35:14 M 45 5100:18:13 00:48:52 00:28:09 00:00:00

333 493 Rehme Andreas 01:35:36 M 40 5600:16:32 00:45:51 00:33:13 00:00:00

334 241 Thor Jürgen RVM 01:36:05 M 55 1200:19:02 00:46:50 00:30:13 00:00:00

335 555 Spatz Gaby SV Münster 91 01:36:50 W 45 2100:16:52 00:47:50 00:32:08 00:00:00

336 603 Weber Dietmar 01:40:34 M 50 2400:19:22 00:51:14 00:29:58 00:00:00

337 328 Hafemeister Hannelore Budokai Rödental 01:41:54 W 55 200:19:11 00:45:12 00:37:31 00:00:00

338 471 Oeckermann Karlheinz 01:43:00 M 45 5200:20:59 00:43:15 00:38:46 00:00:00

339 613 Westermann Theo Tristar-LV Oelde 01:51:57 M 75 100:26:29 00:53:37 00:31:51 00:00:00

340 564 Sticherling Nadine Wurm-Team 01:57:14 W HK 1500:18:46 01:00:29 00:37:59 00:00:00
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Platz St.Nr Name/Vorname Verein Schwimmen Rad Laufen Gesamtzeit Platz

29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

Frauen Hauptklasse

1 318 Gravemeier Annika ASC Ahlen 00:11:10 00:32:16 00:22:30 01:05:56 44

2 458 Müller Karolin Starlightteam Essen 00:11:00 00:33:22 00:21:56 01:06:18 49

3 489 Selker Astrid Tristar Oelde 00:11:19 00:33:19 00:22:08 01:06:46 57

4 379 Kemper Caroline ASC Ahlen 00:13:15 00:34:00 00:20:34 01:07:49 75

5 310 Gora Silvia RSF Sassenberg 00:12:13 00:32:19 00:24:42 01:09:14 92

6 377 Kästle Nora Tri-Finish-Münster 00:12:11 00:33:50 00:23:19 01:09:20 94

7 400 Koring Ann-Christin Triathlon Team Witten 00:12:14 00:35:44 00:21:22 01:09:20 95

8 435 Lücke Sarah TV Gronau 00:13:19 00:33:28 00:22:52 01:09:39 100

9 367 Jörgens Lena HSP Tri-Team Münster 00:13:13 00:33:00 00:23:30 01:09:43 101

10 258 Dettmar Sabine Wurm Team vom SV Blau W 00:11:03 00:37:09 00:22:14 01:10:26 114

11 592 van Gemmern Antje Münster 00:14:08 00:34:10 00:23:58 01:12:16 143

12 245 Busch Ariane TC Fiko Rostock 00:11:17 00:37:04 00:24:11 01:12:32 146

13 289 Floth Christina Sc Falke Saerbeck 00:15:24 00:43:52 00:29:25 01:28:41 314

14 300 Gerhards Eva 00:15:37 00:46:10 00:30:12 01:31:59 325

15 564 Sticherling Nadine Wurm-Team 00:18:46 01:00:29 00:37:59 01:57:14 340

Junioren

1 571 Stroick Stefan SF Nordvelen 00:10:55 00:34:50 00:17:01 01:02:46 14

2 314 Gösmann Josua Wurm Team vom SV Blau W 00:12:11 00:35:03 00:19:13 01:06:27 52

3 265 Donnermeyer Julian Tri-Finish-Münster 00:12:23 00:32:22 00:22:55 01:07:40 72

4 290 Flüthmann Mitchell TV Gronau 00:11:54 00:33:30 00:24:19 01:09:43 102

5 315 Pöstrup Jan 00:13:50 00:33:49 00:24:09 01:11:48 135

6 387 Koch Tobias SV Gronau 00:10:52 00:42:55 00:30:07 01:23:54 286

7 495 Reineke Moritz Laufteam Sundermann 00:15:46 00:47:33 00:28:35 01:31:54 324

Juniorinnen

1 531 Schmitz Rebecca 00:16:03 00:37:50 00:25:58 01:19:51 239

M 30

1 626 Arnold Tolger TRI Finish MS 00:09:16 00:30:38 00:17:52 00:57:46 4

2 268 Dunkel Thomas RV Teutoburg 00:12:22 00:28:10 00:18:09 00:58:41 5

3 252 Diecksmeier Oliver ASC Ahlen 00:12:18 00:30:38 00:18:56 01:01:52 10

4 423 Lemke Sebastian LTC Follow Me 00:11:05 00:30:52 00:20:01 01:01:58 11

5 261 Diekenbrock Timm Tus Sythen 00:12:21 00:32:06 00:19:27 01:03:54 23

6 608 Welp Robert 00:15:24 00:33:08 00:17:45 01:06:17 48

7 254 de nie Sandy tri team getelo 00:11:56 00:32:18 00:22:50 01:07:04 61

8 276 Eselgrim Tobias LG Ems Warendorf 00:11:46 00:33:07 00:22:53 01:07:46 74

9 373 Kälker Martin 00:13:22 00:33:54 00:21:20 01:08:36 85

10 399 Kordes Karsten ASC Ahlen 00:15:22 00:33:15 00:20:34 01:09:11 91

11 383 Kleist Torsten TV Voerde 00:11:46 00:31:15 00:26:27 01:09:28 97
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29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

12 284 Figur Steve TV Gronau 00:12:55 00:33:05 00:23:34 01:09:34 98

13 333 Hämmerling Bartosch ASC Ahlen 00:14:58 00:33:43 00:21:52 01:10:33 115

14 549 Schürmann Tobias Tri Finish Münster 00:13:10 00:32:44 00:24:44 01:10:38 117

15 598 Voß Stefan TV Bakum 00:14:07 00:35:18 00:22:03 01:11:28 129

16 402 Kortmann Markus Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:15:15 00:36:37 00:20:09 01:12:01 139

17 240 Brüning Thomas 00:16:23 00:33:01 00:23:05 01:12:29 145

18 212 Bartz Jochen 00:14:06 00:34:13 00:24:39 01:12:58 150

19 627 Fimpler Frank Tri-Team Getelo 00:12:31 00:34:49 00:25:41 01:13:01 153

20 582 Thiel Michael Feuerwehr Lünen 00:13:15 00:37:19 00:23:43 01:14:17 169

21 345 Hillebrand Jörg SG Welper Triathlon 00:15:21 00:33:53 00:25:54 01:15:08 186

22 346 Himmelberg Daniel 00:15:39 00:35:32 00:24:13 01:15:24 190

23 309 Gonsior Andre ASC Ahlen 00:15:37 00:35:30 00:24:57 01:16:04 195

24 505 Ritzenhöfer Tobias TV Gronau 00:15:36 00:35:33 00:25:03 01:16:12 198

25 243 Buller Tim 00:16:30 00:36:43 00:24:14 01:17:27 213

26 491 Rauert Daniel Turo Darfeld 00:15:17 00:38:05 00:26:04 01:19:26 234

27 527 Schmeil Sebastian 00:15:43 00:38:16 00:26:00 01:19:59 241

28 349 Hong Seung-Man 00:15:16 00:41:13 00:23:38 01:20:07 242

29 209 Aufderhaar Birk JGL 00:16:28 00:38:53 00:26:00 01:21:21 258

30 533 Schnetgöke Thorsten Time Rider 00:21:25 00:37:33 00:23:09 01:22:07 267

31 269 Ebbeler Ralf SV Teuto Riesenbeck 00:14:13 00:35:39 00:32:31 01:22:23 270

32 534 Schneuing Tobias SC Hörstel 00:15:25 00:40:34 00:26:45 01:22:44 276

33 280 Feldmann Stefan 00:17:03 00:39:42 00:28:24 01:25:09 296

M 35

1 503 Ziegler Marc Tri Finsh Münster 00:11:48 00:31:14 00:19:50 01:02:52 15

2 497 Renkert Marco Jericho 00:13:29 00:30:03 00:20:03 01:03:35 21

3 311 Gorschlüter Klaus Team-Sparda-Bank Münster 00:10:23 00:32:37 00:20:45 01:03:45 22

4 394 Kohstall Sascha 00:10:29 00:32:00 00:21:54 01:04:23 28

5 585 Thüs Georg Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:12:05 00:31:45 00:20:38 01:04:28 31

6 572 Strotmann Matthias LG Braunschweig 00:15:00 00:31:40 00:17:58 01:04:38 33

7 475 Speller Oliver TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:11:18 00:32:05 00:21:23 01:04:46 35

8 262 Dillmann Michael Marathon Steinfurt 00:12:57 00:32:48 00:20:51 01:06:36 54

9 546 Schulte Christian 00:14:24 00:31:42 00:20:34 01:06:40 56

10 203 Alberts Karsten Greven 00:13:14 00:32:13 00:21:26 01:06:53 58

11 586 Timmermann Carsten Timmermann Personal Traini 00:11:27 00:33:15 00:22:22 01:07:04 62

12 545 Schuler Mirko ASC Ahlen 00:15:13 00:33:39 00:18:59 01:07:51 76

13 404 Kotten Udo Lengerich 00:13:41 00:32:26 00:21:59 01:08:06 78

14 256 Deitert Maik 00:14:03 00:32:08 00:22:10 01:08:21 83

15 580 Tepe Frank Georgs Reha und Vital Hörst 00:15:20 00:31:53 00:21:37 01:08:50 89

16 604 Webers Roland VFL Sassenberg 00:13:57 00:33:02 00:22:25 01:09:24 96

17 455 Meyer Markus Blau Weiss Lohne 00:10:43 00:32:20 00:26:44 01:09:47 103

18 430 Lischka Christian WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 00:15:46 00:33:43 00:22:19 01:11:48 136
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29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

19 362 Janzen Berthold Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:16:08 00:33:57 00:22:32 01:12:37 148

20 249 Christoph Klein onemanclub 00:15:50 00:34:12 00:24:30 01:14:32 178

21 360 Jannin Paul St. James Track en Field Clu 00:12:26 00:35:36 00:26:36 01:14:38 181

22 496 Reinker Markus GSK Nordhorn 00:13:23 00:38:10 00:24:38 01:16:11 197

23 420 Lehmkuhl Dieter TDL 00:17:23 00:36:04 00:22:57 01:16:24 199

24 621 Winnemöller Jens 00:13:20 00:35:16 00:28:02 01:16:38 205

25 516 Runde Michael Time Rider 00:15:56 00:37:20 00:24:51 01:18:07 219

26 623 Yenen Galip Yener 00:14:26 00:40:24 00:24:11 01:19:01 228

27 302 Geuker Jens TuS Altenberge 09 00:15:06 00:38:40 00:26:03 01:19:49 238

28 294 Frese Michael SC Glandorf 36 00:14:45 00:39:40 00:26:33 01:20:58 254

29 332 Hammer Carsten Fast-Twith 00:13:28 00:40:50 00:27:12 01:21:30 261

30 376 Käsbach Mathias onemanclub 00:15:53 00:38:15 00:28:16 01:22:24 271

31 448 Meiners Philipp 00:15:28 00:39:09 00:27:54 01:22:31 274

32 413 Kuhmann Torsten TVE Greven Triathlon 00:15:03 00:41:04 00:28:42 01:24:49 293

33 605 Weckler Lars 00:14:50 00:43:57 00:30:21 01:29:08 315

34 219 Bennemann Andreas KC Die Unbeweglichen 00:17:43 00:41:46 00:34:31 01:34:00 331

M 40

1 384 Knappheide Dirk WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 00:08:49 00:29:24 00:19:18 00:57:31 3

2 599 Voß Peter TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 00:10:58 00:30:56 00:20:06 01:02:00 12

3 222 Nobbe Markus 00:12:50 00:29:46 00:21:25 01:04:01 24

4 285 Fischer Thomas ASC Ahlen 00:10:39 00:31:57 00:21:25 01:04:01 25

5 229 Blömker Guido BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Münst 00:12:08 00:30:40 00:21:38 01:04:26 30

6 611 Wernink Gerhard Marathon Steinfurt 00:10:46 00:32:38 00:21:52 01:05:16 41

7 325 Haake Torsten Soester-Tri-Team 00:10:46 00:32:47 00:22:02 01:05:35 42

8 457 Montecchio Andreas TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 00:11:40 00:32:43 00:21:27 01:05:50 43

9 565 Stöckel Frank TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:13:38 00:31:52 00:20:50 01:06:20 51

10 227 Blaha Christian TV Werne 03 Wasserfreund 00:11:31 00:32:49 00:22:20 01:06:40 55

11 359 Ilgemann Carsten LSF Münster 00:14:05 00:33:03 00:19:46 01:06:54 59

12 235 Brink Jan Tri-Team-Getelo 00:13:26 00:33:09 00:20:41 01:07:16 63

13 424 Lenfort Stefan SC Nordwalde 00:15:08 00:31:13 00:21:00 01:07:21 66

14 490 Probst Wolfgang Marathon Steinfurt 00:12:19 00:33:26 00:21:37 01:07:22 67

15 451 Menke Ralf nur zum spass 00:13:21 00:32:52 00:21:15 01:07:28 68

16 287 Flatau Bernd Münster 00:12:02 00:34:06 00:21:23 01:07:31 69

17 242 Bub Tilman 00:10:53 00:34:02 00:23:18 01:08:13 79

18 530 Schmitz Harald 00:13:13 00:32:45 00:22:37 01:08:35 84

19 502 Rieser Martin SG Welper Triathlon 00:12:56 00:33:33 00:22:46 01:09:15 93

20 278 Farsch Michael 00:13:54 00:33:22 00:22:32 01:09:48 104

21 298 Gehlen Markus LG Rheine Elte 00:13:08 00:33:33 00:23:08 01:09:49 106

22 523 Scharf Martin 00:14:22 00:33:53 00:22:24 01:10:39 118

23 515 Rowald Markus Tri + Run Team Everswinkel 00:14:08 00:33:18 00:23:24 01:10:50 122

24 428 Liljenqvist Ulf 00:10:55 00:36:28 00:23:33 01:10:56 124
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29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

25 456 Moll Thomas 00:14:03 00:32:52 00:24:11 01:11:06 126

26 381 Kläsener Ralf ASC Ahlen 00:13:05 00:35:28 00:23:02 01:11:35 131

27 306 Goetz Hagen Fair-Gewinnt e.V. 00:14:30 00:32:54 00:24:21 01:11:45 133

28 282 Feuersträter Thomas RSF Sassenberg 00:15:00 00:32:20 00:24:27 01:11:47 134

29 363 Jasniack Ralf Aasee-Mönche Münster 00:13:39 00:35:28 00:22:56 01:12:03 141

30 433 Löchter Bernd A. Bike-Team Baumberge 00:13:58 00:33:07 00:25:05 01:12:10 142

31 340 Hentschel Stefan Tus Hiltrup 00:15:18 00:34:24 00:23:14 01:12:56 149

32 216 Becks Michael TV Friesen Telgte 00:15:34 00:37:31 00:20:03 01:13:08 155

33 274 Eppe Klaus 00:13:14 00:35:22 00:24:35 01:13:11 157

34 351 Hoppe Ulrich SC Falke Saerbeck 00:16:04 00:36:11 00:21:15 01:13:30 160

35 200 Abeck Markus Tus 07 Freckenhorst 00:14:41 00:33:33 00:25:28 01:13:42 162

36 590 Tottmann Michael Arminia Ochtrup 00:15:47 00:34:50 00:23:32 01:14:09 168

37 485 Pinkowski Frank 00:12:54 00:36:51 00:24:43 01:14:28 174

38 348 Höfer Carsten Frauenversteher 00:12:49 00:36:23 00:26:06 01:15:18 187

39 441 Marc Gessner 00:16:26 00:36:27 00:22:36 01:15:29 192

40 408 Krewerth Georg RSF Sassenberg 00:15:15 00:33:05 00:27:29 01:15:49 194

41 228 Tepe Edgar SC Altenrheine 00:15:01 00:36:39 00:25:14 01:16:54 208

42 484 Pieper Rainer 00:15:57 00:36:02 00:25:19 01:17:18 211

43 358 Hürländer Wolfgang Tri Finish Münster 00:17:41 00:36:36 00:23:47 01:18:04 218

44 535 Schnückler Kai Nordwalde 00:17:15 00:35:44 00:25:34 01:18:33 222

45 354 Hörsting Marcus 00:16:29 00:37:38 00:24:39 01:18:46 225

46 514 Rottwinkel Thorsten SC Müssingen 00:14:40 00:36:05 00:28:31 01:19:16 232

47 532 Schneider  Marc 00:15:35 00:36:51 00:27:28 01:19:54 240

48 386 Koch Thorsten LG Emsdetten 00:12:51 00:37:39 00:29:44 01:20:14 243

49 452 Meß Herbert Germania Asbeck 00:18:09 00:39:23 00:23:03 01:20:35 245

50 323 Grube Frank TuS Hiltrup 00:18:13 00:35:44 00:26:51 01:20:48 251

51 353 Horn-Angsmann Holger 00:18:01 00:40:04 00:24:53 01:22:58 281

52 286 Flaschka Matthias Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:16:49 00:37:23 00:29:19 01:23:31 284

53 217 Beermann Raimund SC Falke Saerbeck 00:17:36 00:39:29 00:27:36 01:24:41 292

54 324 Gude Stefan Marathon-Steinfurt 00:19:24 00:41:31 00:25:31 01:26:26 305

55 622 Wrobel Frank 00:15:33 00:41:33 00:30:53 01:27:59 310

56 493 Rehme Andreas 00:16:32 00:45:51 00:33:13 01:35:36 333

M 45

1 372 König Martin Telgte 00:09:22 00:27:26 00:19:25 00:56:13 1

2 292 Franke Ralf LSF Münster 00:11:49 00:30:32 00:20:01 01:02:22 13

3 307 Goik Markus 00:13:53 00:30:40 00:19:51 01:04:24 29

4 510 Rosser Volker ASV Duisburg 00:13:04 00:31:05 00:20:24 01:04:33 32

5 226 Bischoff Joachim Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:12:23 00:32:21 00:20:27 01:05:11 39

6 618 wilken joachim 00:13:44 00:31:31 00:21:16 01:06:31 53

7 231 Böttcher Andreas Soester Tri Team 00:11:52 00:32:45 00:22:42 01:07:19 65

8 335 Heckhuis Michael SC Altenrheine 00:13:19 00:32:39 00:21:35 01:07:33 70
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9 454 Meyer Herbert 00:10:50 00:32:35 00:24:11 01:07:36 71

10 411 Kruse Reinhard ASC Ahlen 00:12:30 00:31:32 00:23:49 01:07:51 77

11 368 Josefs Axel Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:12:17 00:32:04 00:23:55 01:08:16 80

12 327 Hackeneß Markus BSG Berufsfeuerwehr Münst 00:16:01 00:31:15 00:21:20 01:08:36 86

13 628 Scherg Jürgen Tri-Team WSU 00:15:28 00:34:18 00:18:55 01:08:41 87

14 542 Schröder Torsten Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:13:11 00:34:17 00:21:42 01:09:10 90

15 506 Rose Norbert Laufteam Sundermann 00:14:29 00:33:58 00:21:39 01:10:06 110

16 382 Kleiböhmer Dietmar Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:14:02 00:33:12 00:23:24 01:10:38 116

17 463 Neumann-Wedekindt M Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:13:33 00:32:29 00:24:39 01:10:41 119

18 342 Hermann Hemsing TVE Greven Triathlon 00:13:07 00:33:37 00:24:17 01:11:01 125

19 415 lampe Jürgen SC Falke Saerbeck 00:13:49 00:34:06 00:23:13 01:11:08 127

20 369 Jung-Wüller Theodor Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:13:58 00:34:11 00:23:28 01:11:37 132

21 341 Hentschel Matthias Brukteria Dreierwalde 00:14:11 00:32:53 00:24:57 01:12:01 140

22 544 Schroer Frank LG Rheine-Elte 00:13:42 00:35:59 00:22:52 01:12:33 147

23 576 Sukatsch Jörg ISV 00:12:59 00:36:44 00:23:15 01:12:58 151

24 301 Gerick Jürgen Team Sparda-Bank Münster 00:14:43 00:34:50 00:23:35 01:13:08 154

25 612 Weßling Stefan Metelen 00:12:44 00:34:25 00:26:30 01:13:39 161

26 312 Gosda Ralf ASC Ahlen 00:15:22 00:38:03 00:20:19 01:13:44 163

27 524 Schelderhoff Udo Tri Finish Münster 00:12:41 00:37:24 00:24:25 01:14:30 175

28 459 Müller Lutz ISC-Münster 00:14:16 00:35:24 00:25:42 01:15:22 189

29 355 Hövel Walter SC Falke Saerbeck 00:18:11 00:35:34 00:22:50 01:16:35 203

30 474 Ohlemüller Robert 00:17:12 00:35:10 00:24:17 01:16:39 206

31 589 Tost Stefan SC-Altenrheine 00:15:12 00:40:43 00:22:57 01:18:52 226

32 331 Hamels Markus 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 00:12:34 00:39:45 00:26:46 01:19:05 229

33 615 Wienrank Joachim Polizei Münster 00:15:10 00:39:02 00:25:28 01:19:40 236

34 443 Markus Karthäuser Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:18:29 00:34:32 00:27:19 01:20:20 244

35 521 Schaffer Thomas 00:15:45 00:38:08 00:26:44 01:20:37 246

36 388 Koch Uwe SV Gronau 00:13:15 00:39:13 00:28:18 01:20:46 250

37 468 Niggenaber Ralf TV Hohne 00:17:43 00:39:06 00:24:05 01:20:54 253

38 517 Sahorn Christian 00:16:25 00:36:30 00:29:16 01:22:11 268

39 551 Seidelmann Detlef Tri-Power-Rhein-Sieg 00:15:20 00:41:17 00:25:36 01:22:13 269

40 419 Lederer Thomas Tri-As Hamm 00:16:34 00:38:12 00:27:48 01:22:34 275

41 352 Hoppe Hartmut 00:15:26 00:38:55 00:28:29 01:22:50 278

42 607 Weiß Andre TV Lengerich 00:15:32 00:39:58 00:27:21 01:22:51 279

43 361 Janson Ralf 00:11:44 00:40:45 00:30:45 01:23:14 282

44 614 Wicknig Roland Twinracers 00:17:56 00:40:53 00:25:51 01:24:40 291

45 338 Hellwig Klaus Sundermann 00:18:11 00:44:30 00:22:21 01:25:02 294

46 541 Schreier Uwe Kegelkiller 00:15:54 00:40:51 00:29:38 01:26:23 303

47 336 Heinlein Thomas 00:19:15 00:40:12 00:27:54 01:27:21 306

48 246 Busek Michael 00:19:55 00:42:26 00:27:40 01:30:01 319

49 600 Wallmann Ulrich JG Ladbergen 00:13:27 00:45:10 00:31:39 01:30:16 320
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29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

50 481 Paul Bernhard 00:15:19 00:42:29 00:34:17 01:32:05 326

51 494 Reineke Markus Laufteam Sundermann 00:18:13 00:48:52 00:28:09 01:35:14 332

52 471 Oeckermann Karlheinz 00:20:59 00:43:15 00:38:46 01:43:00 338

M 50

1 417 Büscher Andreas Tri-Team Dissen 00:11:45 00:31:10 00:18:36 01:01:31 9

2 267 Driussi José TuS-Gildehaus 00:10:46 00:31:57 00:20:15 01:02:58 16

3 291 Flüthmann Joachim TV Gronau 00:12:47 00:31:00 00:20:55 01:04:42 34

4 509 Rosenbaum Dieter Tri Finish Münster 00:10:36 00:31:43 00:22:31 01:04:50 36

5 421 Lehr Thomas Münster 00:11:26 00:32:38 00:21:53 01:05:57 45

6 588 Toepper Georg WSU Tri-Team-Warendorf 00:14:01 00:31:41 00:20:37 01:06:19 50

7 392 Kocks Ulli SC Altenrheine 00:13:29 00:32:00 00:23:16 01:08:45 88

8 422 Leimbach Peter Laufteam Sundermann 00:11:45 00:34:44 00:24:20 01:10:49 121

9 223 Besting Ulrich AndroGym Münster 00:12:24 00:35:04 00:24:26 01:11:54 137

10 609 Welslau Johannes TSG 07 Burg Gretesch 00:14:07 00:32:04 00:25:47 01:11:58 138

11 409 Kröger Andreas Marathon Steinfurt 00:13:26 00:32:22 00:26:36 01:12:24 144

12 264 Dombrowski Markus Tri Finish Münster 00:13:49 00:35:08 00:24:03 01:13:00 152

13 380 Kirst Thomas 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 00:14:49 00:36:23 00:23:24 01:14:36 179

14 617 Wiethölter Klaus 00:16:49 00:35:14 00:23:31 01:15:34 193

15 539 Schoof Joachim 00:11:38 00:38:12 00:26:42 01:16:32 201

16 296 Gawrisch Bernd LT Siebengebirge 00:18:14 00:34:56 00:24:29 01:17:39 214

17 560 Stephan Rüdiger Ski Club Münster 00:16:15 00:37:13 00:24:20 01:17:48 216

18 344 Heuing Helmut TuS Germania Horstmar 00:16:41 00:37:26 00:24:15 01:18:22 221

19 552 Siebecker Frank 00:16:11 00:39:01 00:27:34 01:22:46 277

20 391 Kock Kai- Uwe LSF Münster 00:20:07 00:40:59 00:23:13 01:24:19 289

21 528 Schmidt Artur 00:14:19 00:42:40 00:30:56 01:27:55 309

22 444 Martin Hemmelgarn Tri-Finish-Münster 00:16:39 00:41:16 00:30:28 01:28:23 313

23 316 Gösmann Wolfgang TUS Ickern 00:19:20 00:47:44 00:23:17 01:30:21 321

24 603 Weber Dietmar 00:19:22 00:51:14 00:29:58 01:40:34 336

M 55

1 619 Wilmink Heinrich LC Nordhorn 00:15:21 00:31:04 00:19:47 01:06:12 46

2 322 Grond Josef Marathon Steinfurt 00:16:30 00:32:44 00:21:37 01:10:51 123

3 486 Poggemann Günter TV Gronau 00:15:41 00:35:39 00:22:29 01:13:49 164

4 601 Walters Ulrich Canisiusschule Ahaus 00:15:02 00:35:07 00:24:17 01:14:26 173

5 221 Berg Günter Ruderverein Münster 00:15:14 00:34:43 00:25:25 01:15:22 188

6 299 Gerbens Jürgen Soester-Tri-Team 00:14:40 00:34:49 00:26:56 01:16:25 200

7 393 Koelker Heinrich 00:16:55 00:37:25 00:23:23 01:17:43 215

8 591 upmann rudolf LG Rheine Elte 00:16:07 00:37:29 00:25:17 01:18:53 227

9 201 Ahmann Sigi TV Friesen Telgte 00:13:48 00:38:33 00:28:18 01:20:39 247

10 557 Stauvermann Hubert LT-Lippborg 00:18:47 00:39:12 00:27:04 01:25:03 295

11 520 Schäfer Joachim 00:16:12 00:41:47 00:28:26 01:26:25 304
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12 241 Thor Jürgen RVM 00:19:02 00:46:50 00:30:13 01:36:05 334

M 60

1 412 Kubarth,Eduard Eduard 1. Tri-Team Gütersloh GTV 00:13:11 00:33:03 00:23:22 01:09:36 99

2 283 Fietzeck Manfred 00:11:48 00:33:59 00:24:09 01:09:56 107

3 288 Flenner Elmar Tri-Geckos Dortmund 00:13:19 00:38:13 00:25:51 01:17:23 212

4 584 Thran Siegfried Spiridon Haltern 00:15:15 00:39:02 00:24:19 01:18:36 224

M 65

1 559 Steinbock Bernd 00:17:24 00:35:53 00:29:35 01:22:52 280

2 374 Kalkhoff Rudi 00:18:55 00:39:22 00:27:51 01:26:08 302

3 251 Czysch Peter Laufteam Sundermann 00:18:51 00:38:28 00:30:16 01:27:35 307

M 70

1 488 Preisinger Horst Laufteam Sundermann 00:18:03 00:41:31 00:31:06 01:30:40 322

M 75

1 613 Westermann Theo Tristar-LV Oelde 00:26:29 00:53:37 00:31:51 01:51:57 339

Männer Hauptklasse

1 337 Hellweg Alexander Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:09:29 00:27:47 00:19:10 00:56:26 2

2 501 Riesenbeck David BW Lohne Triathlon 00:10:47 00:29:15 00:19:07 00:59:09 6

3 224 Beulertz Andreas OSC 01 Hamm 00:12:58 00:31:17 00:16:56 01:01:11 7

4 578 Temme Max HSP Tri-Team Münster 00:11:45 00:30:06 00:19:35 01:01:26 8

5 410 Krusch Sebastian Team Wurm vom SV Blau W 00:11:59 00:32:27 00:18:49 01:03:15 18

6 313 Gösmann Raphael Wurm Team vom SV Blau W 00:11:50 00:32:02 00:19:29 01:03:21 19

7 321 Grimberg Markus TV Wanne 1885 00:12:48 00:32:38 00:18:03 01:03:29 20

8 273 Ensink Daniel Tri-Team-Getelo 00:10:09 00:31:53 00:22:11 01:04:13 26

9 480 Osthues Julian BSV Ostbevern 00:10:45 00:30:59 00:22:37 01:04:21 27

10 500 Riesenbeck Dominik BW Lohne Triathlon 00:12:45 00:30:14 00:21:57 01:04:56 37

11 259 Dettmar Thomas Wurm-Team 00:10:38 00:33:28 00:21:03 01:05:09 38

12 248 Christ Maximilian Canu Club Emsdetten 00:12:56 00:32:34 00:19:43 01:05:13 40

13 579 Tenberge Bastian TV Gronau 00:14:04 00:31:40 00:20:30 01:06:14 47

14 512 Rotschen Dennis LG Emsdetten 00:13:00 00:33:57 00:20:07 01:07:04 60

15 244 Bünz Jonas Münster 00:13:46 00:31:54 00:21:39 01:07:19 64

16 405 Kramer Bastian TV Emsdetten 00:15:16 00:35:59 00:18:44 01:09:59 108

17 213 Bartz Christian 00:13:55 00:34:38 00:21:42 01:10:15 113

18 438 Lüttkemöller Daniel Lg Emsdetten 00:11:32 00:33:48 00:25:27 01:10:47 120

19 205 Altebäumer Fabian 00:15:54 00:34:46 00:20:45 01:11:25 128

20 218 Benen Thomas GW Albersloh 00:16:35 00:33:22 00:21:35 01:11:32 130

21 553 Soestmeyer Sebastian 00:14:37 00:37:25 00:22:03 01:14:05 167

22 562 Sterthaus Jens TV Mesum 00:16:24 00:37:34 00:20:32 01:14:30 176

23 366 Johann to Büren Ferdina Tri-i-Team Hagenam Hasber 00:16:07 00:35:44 00:22:40 01:14:31 177
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29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

24 295 Fug Dennis SG Welper Triathlon 00:15:14 00:37:33 00:22:14 01:15:01 183

25 370 Jürgens Michael SGE Hollingen 00:22:26 01:15:25 191

26 595 von dem Berge Daniel Tri-Finish-Münster 00:15:21 00:36:18 00:25:08 01:16:47 207

27 220 Bensch David Feuerwehr Lünen 00:12:19 00:40:29 00:26:36 01:19:24 233

28 442 Marks Felix Schwelmer RSC 00:19:54 00:37:05 00:23:44 01:20:43 248

29 204 Almasy Arian Tri-Team Hasbergistan 00:15:27 00:37:45 00:27:32 01:20:44 249

30 610 Wernery Jhonas Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:15:17 00:38:56 00:27:04 01:21:17 256

31 597 von Seth Manuel Feuerwehr Lünen 00:15:46 00:40:57 00:24:36 01:21:19 257

32 525 Schilase Jan Feuerwehr Lünen 00:15:41 00:40:56 00:24:44 01:21:21 259

33 575 Suermann Thomas Team Dieter LEhmkuhl 00:15:42 00:41:06 00:27:20 01:24:08 287

34 469 Wolski Nils Feuerwehr Lünen 00:20:52 00:36:52 00:31:35 01:29:19 316

W 30

1 519 Schäfer Denise SC Altenrheine 00:10:42 00:33:01 00:26:05 01:09:48 105

2 215 Bays Anne Tri Finish Münster 00:13:17 00:33:19 00:23:38 01:10:14 112

3 260 Diecksmeier Silke ASC Ahlen 00:12:36 00:37:02 00:23:33 01:13:11 156

4 334 Hämmerling Susanne ASC Ahlen 00:13:52 00:36:58 00:23:46 01:14:36 180

5 508 Rose Anica Tri-Finish-Münster 00:14:15 00:37:03 00:24:51 01:16:09 196

6 629 Osterbrink Linda 00:14:27 00:38:03 00:24:36 01:17:06 210

7 499 Rieke Voß TV Bakum 00:13:54 00:39:29 00:25:47 01:19:10 230

8 450 Melanie Lechteneuer 00:14:51 00:37:43 00:28:15 01:20:49 252

9 540 Schrameyer Carolin 00:17:00 00:41:24 00:26:55 01:25:19 298

10 233 Brenk Anja 00:19:33 00:43:53 00:29:10 01:32:36 329

W 35

1 397 Kons Nicole ASV Duisburg 00:10:37 00:30:51 00:21:38 01:03:06 17

2 426 Fabian-Werner Anne TV Flerke Tri Team 00:11:36 00:37:14 00:25:06 01:13:56 165

3 465 Niedick Tanja ZRuFV Neuenkirchen e.V. 00:14:20 00:36:32 00:23:26 01:14:18 170

4 206 Altmann Marion 00:10:43 00:35:55 00:27:46 01:14:24 172

5 277 Exner Sabine 00:13:57 00:35:15 00:27:53 01:17:05 209

6 573 Strotmann Inka Haselünner SV 00:15:47 00:39:47 00:26:09 01:21:43 262

7 470 Obrikat Kerstin TV  Werne Wasserfreunde e 00:13:29 00:41:30 00:27:29 01:22:28 273

8 207 Arnold Miriam Tri Finish Münster 00:14:02 00:40:59 00:30:15 01:25:16 297

9 482 Peitz Britta 00:16:59 00:39:00 00:29:34 01:25:33 300

10 537 Scholte Petra 00:15:46 00:42:46 00:29:44 01:28:16 312

11 513 Rottstock Nicole 00:16:58 00:40:06 00:32:36 01:29:40 317

12 401 Kortenbreer Sonja SV Teuto Riesenbeck 00:18:08 00:44:42 00:29:52 01:32:42 330

W 40

1 583 Thole Sonja Fair-Gewinnt e.V. 00:12:11 00:32:31 00:22:58 01:07:40 73

2 550 Schwefer Ira LSF Münster 00:12:47 00:34:16 00:21:17 01:08:20 82

3 574 Strücker Dorothee 00:11:44 00:35:23 00:26:05 01:13:12 158
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4 211 Barenbruegge Ulrike SC Falke Saerbeck 00:13:59 00:34:14 00:26:07 01:14:20 171

5 237 Brockmann Anne SC Falke Saerbeck 00:16:08 00:34:52 00:24:04 01:15:04 184

6 476 Oltmanns Maike TV Gronau 00:18:03 00:35:21 00:23:09 01:16:33 202

7 350 Hoof Ute SC Falke Saerbeck 00:12:48 00:37:50 00:27:40 01:18:18 220

8 538 Scholz Heike Tri-Team Dissen 00:14:45 00:40:36 00:23:13 01:18:34 223

9 439 Magnago Nicole Tri Team Hagen 00:15:13 00:39:06 00:27:04 01:21:23 260

10 214 Bärwald Brigitte Lauf Spass Sende 00:18:27 00:39:23 00:25:25 01:23:15 283

11 464 Nicole Gerdes Tri Finish Münster 00:14:59 00:41:18 00:27:57 01:24:14 288

12 507 Rose Petra Laufteam Sundermann 00:19:04 00:44:50 00:24:10 01:28:04 311

13 326 Habich Stefanie 00:18:10 00:45:44 00:28:31 01:32:25 328

W 45

1 225 Bischoff Bettina SV Gladbeck 13 00:12:57 00:33:53 00:21:28 01:08:18 81

2 431 Lison Anette RSF Sassenberg 00:11:49 00:32:41 00:25:35 01:10:05 109

3 522 Schaible Claudia LG Rheine-Elte 00:11:11 00:35:10 00:27:39 01:14:00 166

4 620 Windmöller Petra TSG Dissen 00:14:10 00:36:17 00:24:34 01:15:01 182

5 427 Lilje Nicola Tri-4-Fun SVKT 00:12:06 00:33:54 00:29:05 01:15:05 185

6 536 Schoenfeldt Isolde TV Goch 00:15:31 00:35:54 00:25:12 01:16:37 204

7 460 Müller Katrin ASC Ahlen 00:14:05 00:37:29 00:26:29 01:18:03 217

8 230 Boehm Helga 00:15:20 00:40:11 00:23:43 01:19:14 231

9 396 König Ute LSF Münster 00:16:09 00:39:39 00:23:47 01:19:35 235

10 630 Wichert Brigitte Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:16:05 00:37:52 00:25:49 01:19:46 237

11 462 Naujeck-Peters Beate Tri + Run Team Everswinkel 00:16:50 00:39:09 00:25:09 01:21:08 255

12 440 Maiwald Beate 00:17:56 00:38:43 00:25:16 01:21:55 263

13 253 Dahmen Sabine ASC Ahlen 00:13:20 00:41:10 00:27:27 01:21:57 264

14 339 Hemsing Maria TVE Greven Triathlon 00:14:26 00:40:48 00:26:52 01:22:06 266

15 330 Hagen Astrid LG Rheine Elte 00:16:29 00:39:50 00:26:07 01:22:26 272

16 263 Schmiedel Christiane Triathlon Mühlheim 00:17:39 00:42:19 00:23:36 01:23:34 285

17 570 Strohmeier Antje Wasser+Freizeit Münster 00:15:23 00:41:36 00:28:21 01:25:20 299

18 624 Zalesiak Birgit TBO 00:17:07 00:43:20 00:29:30 01:29:57 318

19 543 Schröder-Berndt Suliko Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:23:57 00:44:49 00:22:22 01:31:08 323

20 453 Meuth Angelika Team ERDINGER Alkoholfre 00:19:50 00:41:26 00:31:06 01:32:22 327

21 555 Spatz Gaby SV Münster 91 00:16:52 00:47:50 00:32:08 01:36:50 335

W 50

1 407 Kraus Gudrun ASC Ahlen 00:13:15 00:33:44 00:23:09 01:10:08 111

2 378 Kemper Uschi ASC Ahlen 00:13:28 00:35:52 00:24:09 01:13:29 159

3 445 Maschin Petra Tri-Team Hagen 00:14:58 00:41:07 00:25:57 01:22:02 265

4 472 Oeffelke Mechthild TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 00:15:42 00:40:22 00:28:28 01:24:32 290

W 55

1 554 Sparenberg Tilla Trippel Trappel Sbg 00:14:50 00:41:22 00:31:25 01:27:37 308

Dienstag, 5. Juli 2011 Seite 9 von 10



Platz St.Nr Name/Vorname Verein Schwimmen Rad Laufen Gesamtzeit Platz

29 Saerbecker Triathlon 2011 Saerbeck Classic

2 328 Hafemeister Hannelore Budokai Rödental 00:19:11 00:45:12 00:37:31 01:41:54 337

W 60

1 319 Greven Mechtild TV Borken 00:17:05 00:41:06 00:27:31 01:25:42 301
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Tri Team Hagen 41Platzziffer:1 . Platz
549 Mittelbach, Carl-Daniel 01:50:09 1 00:00:0000:18:39 00:52:19 00:39:112 6 21

550 Baumann, Jochen 01:55:54 21 00:00:0000:21:28 00:55:22 00:39:0416 26 20

551 Rehm, Tobias 01:53:51 10 00:00:0000:19:20 00:55:11 00:39:208 24 23

552 Möller, Hendrik 01:53:45 9 00:00:0000:19:09 00:55:56 00:38:404 30 16

W + F Münster II 45Platzziffer:2 . Platz
521 Hölter, Christian 01:56:00 22 00:00:0000:20:26 00:55:34 00:40:0012 29 31

522 Hesterwerth, Kai 01:52:16 6 00:00:0000:19:17 00:54:28 00:38:317 18 14

523 Hoffmann, Patrick 01:54:36 13 00:00:0000:23:02 00:53:05 00:38:2935 10 13

524 Gems, Christian 01:50:53 4 00:00:0000:21:31 00:51:48 00:37:3417 4 7

SG Tri Power Rhein Sieg 57Platzziffer:3 . Platz
541 Hohmann, Falk 01:53:58 11 00:00:0000:22:57 00:52:57 00:38:0432 9 10

542 Fischer, Jan 01:50:41 3 00:00:0000:18:36 00:54:21 00:37:441 17 9

543 Fetting, Stefan 01:58:27 26 00:00:0000:22:55 00:56:19 00:39:1327 36 22

544 Senkyr, Martin 01:55:29 17 00:00:0000:23:49 00:53:21 00:38:1948 11 12

DLC Aachen II 64Platzziffer:4 . Platz
561 Schoch, Martin 01:51:56 5 00:00:0000:23:06 00:51:19 00:37:3138 3 6

562 Umbreit, Narco 01:52:43 7 00:00:0000:19:16 00:53:50 00:39:376 13 25

563 Keitzel, Gunnar 01:50:14 2 00:00:0000:22:56 00:52:51 00:34:2729 8 1

564 Jakob, Bernd 02:04:18 50 00:00:0000:26:43 00:43:37 02:21:1266 2 68

Triathlon Team Witten IV 128Platzziffer:5 . Platz
529 Josch, Michael 01:59:23 33 00:00:0000:24:23 00:44:32 02:19:3255 1 67

530 Gebauer, Michael 02:02:17 45 00:00:0000:23:14 00:56:02 00:43:0142 32 51

531 Steinmetz, Roland 01:55:41 19 00:00:0000:25:41 00:54:53 00:35:0764 20 2

532 Strothkamp, Dirk 01:59:13 31 00:00:0000:20:59 01:01:11 00:37:0313 64 3

RC Sorpesee 129Platzziffer:6 . Platz
553 Beltermann, Hubertus 01:55:07 15 00:00:0000:23:10 00:54:32 00:37:2540 19 5

554 Cramer, Matthias 02:06:45 57 00:00:0000:24:48 00:58:26 00:43:3158 56 55

555 Liening, Benjamin 02:01:39 41 00:00:0000:25:41 00:55:10 00:40:4865 23 34

556 Schulte-Pieper, Thomas 01:55:16 16 00:00:0000:23:01 00:52:19 00:39:5634 5 30

PSV Brühl 131Platzziffer:7 . Platz
533 Worrech, Ralf 01:58:57 28 00:00:0000:23:44 00:55:31 00:39:4247 28 29

534 Offizier, Hardy 02:03:17 49 00:00:0000:24:20 00:58:08 00:40:4954 50 35

535 Monreal, Markus 01:59:47 36 00:00:0000:19:22 00:57:24 00:43:019 41 52

536 Schaaf, Walter 01:55:36 18 00:00:0000:21:37 00:55:19 00:38:4018 25 15

Krefelder Kanu Klub II 136Platzziffer:8 . Platz
537 Cardenas, Che 01:55:45 20 00:00:0000:19:53 00:56:13 00:39:3910 33 28

538 Mehtieff, Alexander 01:59:29 35 00:00:0000:25:35 00:55:06 00:38:4862 22 19

539 Peter, Detlev 01:59:29 34 00:00:0000:23:00 00:57:41 00:38:4833 46 18

540 Schulz, Jörg 02:03:05 47 00:00:0000:23:11 00:57:31 00:42:2341 42 48

SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen V 143Platzziffer:9 . Platz
569 Schröter, Matthias 02:01:58 42 00:00:0000:22:32 00:58:33 00:40:5322 57 36

570 Ohlms, Hendrik 02:11:03 66 00:00:0000:24:18 01:04:46 00:41:5953 68 46

571 Saßerath, Maximilian 01:53:22 8 00:00:0000:18:45 00:56:18 00:38:193 35 11

572 Saßerath, Michael 01:58:43 27 00:00:0000:22:55 00:54:03 00:41:4528 14 43
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Brander SV-Tri Team II 164Platzziffer:10 . Platz
557 Bleimann, Arndt 01:56:27 24 00:00:0000:22:56 00:52:27 00:41:0430 7 38

558 Dammer, Sven 02:09:07 64 00:00:0000:23:57 01:00:42 00:44:2851 62 58

559 Wolf, Alexander 01:54:52 14 00:00:0000:21:38 00:55:59 00:37:1519 31 4

560 Möller, Tobias 02:07:58 62 00:00:0000:22:43 01:00:29 00:44:4624 61 61

LV Tristar Oelde II 171Platzziffer:11 . Platz
501 Raulf, Stefan 01:56:22 23 00:00:0000:22:04 00:56:39 00:37:3920 38 8

502 Fust, Martin 02:05:36 53 00:00:0000:23:27 00:58:13 00:43:5644 51 56

503 Cokkorkmaz, Berk 02:04:37 51 00:00:0000:23:33 00:58:23 00:42:4145 52 49

504 Harz, Stefan 02:02:03 44 00:00:0000:22:57 00:56:16 00:42:5031 34 50

Tri Team TG Lage I 175Platzziffer:12 . Platz
565 Prüßner, Tobias 01:59:19 32 00:00:0000:21:14 00:57:50 00:40:1514 47 32

566 Leßmeier, Ruben 02:02:42 46 00:00:0000:24:52 00:57:04 00:40:4659 40 33

567 Schmitt, Volker 02:00:25 38 00:00:0000:22:49 00:56:29 00:41:0725 37 40

568 Schlepper, Jan 02:07:08 59 00:00:0000:25:02 01:01:01 00:41:0560 63 39

PSV Bonn Triathlon III 189Platzziffer:13 . Platz
517 Schmidt, Martin 01:54:21 12 00:00:0000:20:10 00:55:29 00:38:4211 27 17

518 Hänsel, Hagen 02:09:58 65 00:00:0000:23:49 00:57:32 00:48:3749 43 66

519 Grüne, Ansgar 02:04:56 52 00:00:0000:23:53 00:57:50 00:43:1350 48 53

520 Schönherr, Fabian 02:07:22 60 00:00:0000:25:37 00:57:38 00:44:0763 44 57

TRICITY 2001 e.V. 191Platzziffer:14 . Platz
513 Magiera, Joachim 02:08:05 63 00:00:0000:23:03 00:58:25 00:46:3736 55 63

514 Neumann, Tobias 02:03:13 48 00:00:0000:23:16 00:58:24 00:41:3343 54 42

515 Schmitz, Alexander 02:02:00 43 00:00:0000:23:58 00:58:24 00:39:3852 53 27

516 Schmitz, Klaus 02:00:16 37 00:00:0000:24:31 00:53:30 00:42:1556 12 47

SC Altenrheine 199Platzziffer:15 . Platz
525 Brinkmann, Jürgen 02:01:12 40 00:00:0000:25:11 00:54:58 00:41:0361 21 37

526 Watta, Matthias 02:06:56 58 00:00:0000:22:37 00:59:48 00:44:3123 59 59

527 Rauer, Michael 01:59:07 30 00:00:0000:23:35 00:54:07 00:41:2546 16 41

528 Santel, Jürgen 71 00:00:00

Grundfos Team Mettmann 211Platzziffer:16 . Platz
505 Barth, Andreas 71 00:00:00

506 Maag, Michael 02:06:32 56 00:00:0000:23:05 01:00:12 00:43:1537 60 54

507 Pfaff, Björn 01:58:58 29 00:00:0000:21:17 00:58:06 00:39:3515 49 24

508 Schulz, Michael 02:06:25 55 00:00:0000:26:54 00:57:41 00:41:5068 45 44

SV Kutenhausen Todtenhausen 235Platzziffer:17 . Platz
545 Meyer, Stefan 02:15:53 67 00:00:0000:26:49 01:01:11 00:47:5367 65 64

546 Methfessel, Jan 02:00:55 39 00:00:0000:22:15 00:54:05 00:44:3521 15 60

547 Peters, Kai-Uwe 02:07:39 61 00:00:0000:23:08 00:59:05 00:45:2639 58 62

548 Paul, Thomas 02:16:14 68 00:04:0000:24:33 01:03:20 00:48:2157 66 65

SV Delphin Tria Kettwig 288Platzziffer:18 . Platz
509 Bennenhei, Nils 71 00:00:00

510 Karst, Michael 02:05:55 54 00:04:0000:22:54 01:03:23 00:39:3826 67 26

511 Bennenhei, Sven 71 00:00:00

512 Loskyll, Maurice 01:58:05 25 00:00:0000:19:12 00:56:59 00:41:545 39 45
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LC Solbad Ravensberg 38Platzziffer:1 . Platz
801 Steuer, Holger 00:59:30 11 00:00:0000:10:25 00:28:11 00:20:5416 1 39

802 Limberg, Tobias 00:58:13 6 00:00:0000:10:23 00:29:35 00:18:1515 11 5

803 Esselmann, Tim 01:00:04 14 00:00:0000:10:09 00:28:50 00:21:057 3 46

804 Hegenbarth, Amadeus 00:58:17 7 00:00:0000:10:13 00:28:58 00:19:068 5 15

TSVE Bielefeld III 47Platzziffer:2 . Platz
813 Nickel, Thomas 00:59:37 12 00:00:0000:11:09 00:30:17 00:18:1135 18 4

814 Hebenstreit, Felix 00:56:19 1 00:00:0000:08:54 00:29:15 00:18:101 7 3

815 Kamp, Moritz 01:01:00 19 00:00:0000:10:53 00:30:39 00:19:2829 23 21

816 Mukielka, Boris 01:00:12 15 00:00:0000:09:59 00:30:12 00:20:016 17 29

ASC Ahlen 67Platzziffer:3 . Platz
881 Schnafel, Martin 00:59:05 9 00:00:0000:10:13 00:29:04 00:19:489 6 25

882 Dahmen, Marc 01:02:34 27 00:00:0000:10:52 00:30:27 00:21:1528 20 47

883 Jörke, Dennis 01:00:42 18 00:00:0000:10:49 00:29:44 00:20:0927 13 31

884 Schröer, Sebastian 00:59:39 13 00:00:0000:10:43 00:29:44 00:19:1223 14 17

Ute Mückel Triathlon 85Platzziffer:4 . Platz
857 Pfaffendorf, Julian 01:02:45 28 00:00:0000:11:26 00:30:47 00:20:3244 25 33

858 Scherke, Thomas 01:02:46 29 00:00:0000:12:11 00:29:54 00:20:4158 15 35

859 Lessmeister, Frank 00:57:30 2 00:00:0000:09:35 00:29:29 00:18:264 10 8

860 Jagnow, Marcel 01:02:33 26 00:00:0000:10:14 00:31:53 00:20:2610 38 32

Nordenia Tri Finish Münster II 90Platzziffer:5 . Platz
805 Hegemann, Benedikt 00:57:52 4 00:00:0000:10:26 00:28:29 00:18:5718 2 11

806 Hoffmann, Johannes 01:01:44 23 00:00:0000:09:47 00:31:11 00:20:465 28 37

807 Habel, Tim 01:04:53 47 00:00:0000:11:48 00:33:19 00:19:4653 52 24

808 Beneken, Frank 01:00:14 16 00:00:0000:10:41 00:29:56 00:19:3722 16 23

1. Tri Club Paderborn II 92Platzziffer:6 . Platz
825 Williams, Edward 00:58:53 8 00:00:0000:09:30 00:29:24 00:19:593 8 28

826 Rossmanith, Tim 01:00:23 17 00:02:0000:10:23 00:31:36 00:18:2414 34 6

827 Pöhlker, Nils 01:07:47 62 00:00:0000:12:59 00:33:45 00:21:0366 61 44

828 Friedrich , Thomas 00:58:06 5 00:00:0000:10:20 00:29:38 00:18:0813 12 2

Tri Speed Marienfeld II 93Platzziffer:7 . Platz
861 Blömker, Werner 01:04:30 43 00:00:0000:11:20 00:31:11 00:21:5936 29 55

862 Peters, Uwe 01:04:00 37 00:00:0000:11:25 00:31:19 00:21:1642 31 48

863 Gerdhenrichs, Stefan 00:59:16 10 00:00:0000:11:22 00:29:26 00:18:2837 9 9

864 Brinkmann, Thorsten 00:57:37 3 00:00:00

SC Aquarius Löhne I 153Platzziffer:8 . Platz
865 Dortschy, Peter 01:06:58 58 00:00:0000:10:26 00:34:07 00:22:2517 65 62

866 Wegener, Olaf 01:01:16 20 00:00:0000:11:23 00:30:36 00:19:1738 22 18

867 König, Dirk 01:02:51 30 00:00:0000:10:45 00:30:42 00:21:2424 24 49

868 Wieting, Michael 01:04:40 45 00:02:0000:09:30 00:34:17 00:20:532 69 38

1. Tri Team Gütersloh II 170Platzziffer:9 . Platz
809 Maier, Jonas 01:06:18 54 00:00:0000:11:35 00:31:20 00:23:2348 32 72

810 Schneidt, Jannik 01:03:26 34 00:00:0000:11:27 00:31:13 00:20:4645 30 36

811 Langner, Eckhard 01:03:40 36 00:00:0000:11:33 00:31:05 00:21:0247 26 43

812 Delker, Helmut 01:04:49 46 00:00:0000:11:35 00:33:13 00:20:0149 51 30
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TSVE Bielefeld IV 178Platzziffer:10 . Platz
877 Morgenroth, Uwe 01:11:37 73 00:00:0000:13:16 00:35:04 00:23:1773 72 70

878 Kranzmann, Dennis 01:01:40 22 00:00:0000:11:07 00:31:35 00:18:5834 33 12

879 Buchwald, Daniel 01:05:08 51 00:00:0000:10:47 00:32:36 00:21:4526 45 54

880 Lechthoff, Jörg 01:03:17 32 00:00:0000:10:29 00:31:09 00:21:3920 27 50

TSG Sprockhövel 191Platzziffer:11 . Platz
817 Buchmüller, Thimo 01:03:33 35 00:02:0000:10:14 00:34:18 00:19:0111 70 13

818 Koch, Christian 01:04:07 39 00:02:0000:10:17 00:32:52 00:20:5812 47 40

819 Karge, Ulrich 01:04:57 49 00:00:0000:11:24 00:32:29 00:21:0439 43 45

820 Winkelmann, Ullrich 01:08:47 68 00:00:0000:12:46 00:33:57 00:22:0461 63 57

SC Altenrheine II 191Platzziffer:12 . Platz
837 Heppner, Markus 01:13:38 77 00:00:0000:13:09 00:35:23 00:25:0670 73 74

838 Ricklin, Jens 01:04:19 40 00:00:0000:11:33 00:31:47 00:20:5946 35 41

839 Ross, Josef 01:06:17 53 00:00:0000:12:50 00:31:47 00:21:4062 36 51

840 Ricklin, Manfred 01:01:23 21 00:00:0000:12:44 00:28:51 00:19:4860 4 26

Tri Sport Team Verl III 196Platzziffer:13 . Platz
853 Hosemann, Patrick 01:07:57 64 00:00:0000:13:16 00:34:08 00:20:3372 66 34

854 Mayer, Sven 01:08:32 67 00:00:0000:11:39 00:34:12 00:22:4150 68 65

855 Meißner, Stefan 01:04:21 41 00:00:0000:13:03 00:32:54 00:18:2469 48 7

856 Schlüter, Gerhard 01:01:53 24 00:02:0000:10:46 00:31:57 00:19:1025 39 16

TVE Greven III 209Platzziffer:14 . Platz
841 Von Hagen, Uli 01:05:01 50 00:00:0000:11:03 00:31:49 00:22:0932 37 59

842 Peine, Sebastian 01:04:02 38 00:00:0000:11:25 00:30:32 00:22:0541 21 58

843 Nienaber, Günter 01:08:12 65 00:00:0000:10:57 00:34:10 00:23:0531 67 68

844 Schipmann, Reiner 01:06:30 56 00:00:0000:10:36 00:32:48 00:23:0621 46 69

W + F Münster III 222Platzziffer:15 . Platz
833 Hupka, Robert 01:10:38 71 00:00:0000:26:35 79

834 Mitschker, Sebastian 01:02:24 25 00:02:0000:11:24 00:31:58 00:19:0240 40 14

835 Strathaus, Jan 01:06:41 57 00:00:0000:10:56 00:34:02 00:21:4330 64 53

836 Vennemann, Torsten 01:08:52 69 00:00:0000:13:12 00:33:29 00:22:1171 54 60

Tri Team TG Lage II 222Platzziffer:16 . Platz
821 Roche, Jan-Philipp 01:03:04 31 00:00:0000:12:51 00:32:11 00:18:0263 41 1

822 Kästner, Steffan 01:05:28 52 00:02:0000:10:27 00:32:26 00:22:3519 42 64

823 Bent, Steffen 01:15:48 79 00:00:0000:12:53 00:37:46 00:25:0964 77 75

824 Langmann, Fabian 01:07:10 60 00:00:0000:14:13 00:33:37 00:19:2077 57 20

Nordenia Tri Finish Münster IV 239Platzziffer:17 . Platz
869 Lettang, Jochen 83 00:00:00

870 Schrameyer, Marc 01:04:24 42 00:00:0000:13:03 00:30:20 00:21:0168 19 42

871 Verhoeven, Wolfgang 01:08:28 66 00:00:0000:12:59 00:32:57 00:22:3265 49 63

872 Scharper, Uli 01:04:55 48 00:00:0000:11:43 00:33:39 00:19:3352 60 22

LTC Follow Me 240Platzziffer:18 . Platz
873 Möcklinghoff, Dirk 01:09:40 70 00:00:0000:13:02 00:33:38 00:23:0067 58 67

874 Hilt, Rainer 01:03:25 33 00:00:0000:11:56 00:32:34 00:18:5555 44 10

875 Drescher, Vera 01:13:26 76 00:00:0000:13:21 00:34:50 00:25:1574 71 76

876 Becker, Jörg 01:07:33 61 00:00:0000:12:11 00:33:39 00:21:4357 59 52
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LV Tristar Oelde III 248Platzziffer:19 . Platz
829 Häßler, Peter 01:04:31 44 00:00:0000:11:52 00:33:21 00:19:1854 53 19

830 Möhlmann, Ralf 01:07:56 63 00:00:0000:11:05 00:33:31 00:23:2033 55 71

831 Baxheinrich, Sebastian 01:07:01 59 00:00:0000:11:26 00:33:35 00:22:0043 56 56

832 Gebhardt, Maik 82 00:00:0000:12:08 56

SC Aquarius Löhne II 301Platzziffer:20 . Platz
849 Schorre, Björn 01:13:23 75 00:00:0000:12:20 00:36:46 00:24:1759 75 73

850 Schwarze, Hans-Dieter 01:13:10 74 00:00:0000:14:27 00:36:00 00:22:4378 74 66

851 Spilker, Bernd 01:10:50 72 00:00:0000:14:32 00:33:54 00:22:2479 62 61

852 Claßen, Wolfgang 01:18:37 80 00:00:0000:13:44 00:38:26 00:26:2776 78 78

TSG Sprockhövel II 336Platzziffer:21 . Platz
845 Schmitz, Thomas 01:14:13 78 00:00:0000:11:40 00:37:04 00:25:2951 76 77

846 Manduzio, Alexander 01:06:28 55 00:00:0000:13:35 00:33:00 00:19:5375 50 27

847 Wiesmann, Wilhelm 83 00:00:00

848 Becker, Dirk 83 00:00:00


